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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle King              M3034         1/87       14:47    2:58       14:47
2     Jack Morrow            M2024         1/38       16:25    3:17       16:25
3     Mark Davidson          M2024         2/38       16:28    3:18       16:28
4     Cody Jones             M1315         1/35       16:40    3:20       16:39
5     Taylor Moult           M1619         1/20       16:57    3:24       16:57
6     Ian Campbell           M2529         1/91       17:08    3:26       17:07
7     Gary Hamer             M4044         1/90       17:10    3:26       17:09
8     Ryan Celestain         M2529         2/91       17:11    3:27       17:11
9     Jaime Ashford          M1315         2/35       17:14    3:27       17:14
10    Jim Pile               M1619         2/20       17:17    3:28       17:16
11    Blake Fisher           M1619         3/20       17:44    3:33       17:43
12    Tanner Brantley        M1619         4/20       17:45    3:33       17:43
13    Joel Stansloski        M2529         3/91       17:48    3:34       17:48
14    Brett Jensen           M2024         3/38       17:50    3:34       17:44
15    Michael Millington     M4044         2/90       17:52    3:35       17:52
16    Jordan Ware            M2024         4/38       17:53    3:35       17:51
17    Aubrey Black           M2529         4/91       17:55    3:35       17:54
18    Cooper Harrison        M2024         5/38       17:57    3:36       17:55
19    Mark Tipton            M1619         5/20       18:03    3:37       17:57
20    Emily Dunn             F1619         1/22       18:11    3:39       18:10
21    Jacob Thompson         M3539        1/103       18:15    3:39       18:13
22    Robert Stuart          M3034         2/87       18:21    3:41       18:20
23    Nick Williams          M1315         3/35       18:21    3:41       18:20
24    Lee Spencer            M3034         3/87       18:24    3:41       18:23
25    Bryan Journey          M2529         5/91       18:27    3:42       18:26
26    Blake Bland            M2529         6/91       18:35    3:43       18:30
27    Tiffany Cone           F3034        1/144       18:36    3:44       18:35
28    Josh Butts             M3034         4/87       18:38    3:44       18:37
29    Jerry Hopkins          M4044         3/90       18:44    3:45       18:41
30    David Stewart          M2529         7/91       18:50    3:46       18:49
31    Vince Blocker          M4549         1/70       18:52    3:47       18:51
32    Tom Butchko            M3034         5/87       18:53    3:47       18:52
33    Jeremy Hammontree      M4044         4/90       18:59    3:48       18:50
34    Mike Woodward          M3539        2/103       19:01    3:49       19:00
35    Tom Dorothy            M4549         2/70       19:06    3:50       19:06
36    Chad Goodwin           M4044         5/90       19:15    3:51       19:10
37    Gabriel Coss           M2024         6/38       19:20    3:52       19:18
38    Dagen Simms            M2024         7/38       19:23    3:53       19:21
39    Tyler Peters           M1315         4/35       19:26    3:54       19:25
40                                          0/0       19:26    3:54       19:25
41    Andrew O'Meilia        M2024         8/38       19:26    3:54       19:25
42    Tim Brown              M4549         3/70       19:27    3:54       19:26
43    Krystal Atilano        F2024         1/49       19:36    3:56       19:33
44    J.T. Davis             M4044         6/90       19:37    3:56       19:36
45    Julie Donelson         F4549         1/72       19:39    3:56       19:38
46    Ryan Smith             M4044         7/90       19:41    3:57       19:31
47    Cabe Killingsworth     M1315         5/35       19:47    3:58       19:44
48    Lars Gardner           M1619         6/20       19:48    3:58       19:43
49    Brian Phillips         M1315         6/35       19:51    3:58       19:48
50    Kyrus Kuplicki         M3034         6/87       19:54    3:59       19:49
51    Justin Krenz           M2529         8/91       19:57    4:00       19:53
52    Christian Steichen     M1619         7/20       19:59    4:00       19:49
53    Nick Criser            M1619         8/20       19:59    4:00       19:59
54    Daniel Brunson         M3034         7/87       20:01    4:01       19:59
55    Geordie Cruickshank    M5054         1/64       20:06    4:02       20:05
56    Wes Hollander          M4044         8/90       20:08    4:02       20:06
57    Terri Cassel           F5054         1/39       20:10    4:02       20:09
58    Larry Wicks            M4549         4/70       20:11    4:03       20:09
59    Douglas Sahm           M2529         9/91       20:11    4:03       20:09
60    Adrian England         M3539        3/103       20:13    4:03       19:30
61    Jerry Velasquez        M4044         9/90       20:14    4:03       20:07
62    Ben Watkins            M1315         7/35       20:16    4:04       20:12
63    Matt Gibson            M1315         8/35       20:19    4:04       20:18
64    Jeremy Hurford         M2529        10/91       20:25    4:05       20:12
65    Haley Geissler         F1315         1/32       20:29    4:06       20:28
66    Robert Webster         M5559         1/30       20:30    4:06       20:19
67    Bill Gibson            M4549         5/70       20:32    4:07       20:29
68    Matt Hanisch           M1315         9/35       20:42    4:09       20:32
69    Kevin Lemaster         M3539        4/103       20:43    4:09       20:32
70    Andrea Lewis           F2024         2/49       20:46    4:10       20:42
71    Bart Rides             M5054         2/64       20:51    4:11       20:45
72    Rob Chance             M5054         3/64       20:57    4:12       20:54
73    Paul Gugliuzza         M5054         4/64       20:58    4:12       20:55
74    Mike Jaris             M4044        10/90       21:00    4:12       20:58
75    Tom Linihan            M5559         2/30       21:04    4:13       21:02
76    Parker Vanlandingham   M0912         1/31       21:05    4:13       21:04
77    Josh Lemaster          M2529        11/91       21:06    4:14       21:03
78    Travis Welborn         M1619         9/20       21:07    4:14       20:59
79    Justin Orrick          M3034         8/87       21:10    4:14       21:02
80    Pedro Serna            M4549         6/70       21:11    4:15       21:08
81    Kelby Davis            M1619        10/20       21:17    4:16       21:13
82    Nashae Sharp           F1315         2/32       21:18    4:16       21:17
83    Jenny Rollins          F2529        1/105       21:19    4:16       21:13
84    Ethan Voelkers         M2024         9/38       21:20    4:16       21:12
85    Stephen Scace          M3539        5/103       21:22    4:17       21:16
86    Lydia Johnson          F2529        2/105       21:25    4:17       21:18
87    James Koehler          M4549         7/70       21:25    4:17       21:21
88    Colin Campbell         M2529        12/91       21:30    4:18       21:26
89    Scott Linn             M4549         8/70       21:32    4:19       21:26
90    Steven Taylor          M3034         9/87       21:35    4:19       21:20
91    Paul Bauman            M3539        6/103       21:36    4:20       21:34
92    Cameron Plate          M0912         2/31       21:38    4:20       21:36
93    Alec Byrd              M1315        10/35       21:42    4:21       21:42
94    Robert Perkins         M4549         9/70       21:42    4:21       21:40
95    Katherine Anderson     F3539        1/130       21:46    4:22       21:41
96    August Freistedt       M3539        7/103       21:54    4:23       21:52
97    Christopher Chee       M2529        13/91       21:55    4:23       21:48
98    Jeremy Johnson         M2529        14/91       21:56    4:24       21:50
99    Brandon Williams       M3034        10/87       21:56    4:24       21:47
100   Elliot Gallagher       M2529        15/91       21:57    4:24       21:53
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101   Travis Davis           M3034        11/87       21:58    4:24       21:52
102   Renee Andersen         F2024         3/49       21:58    4:24       21:08
103   Adam Haught            M3034        12/87       21:58    4:24       21:44
104   Ryan Ledbetter         M3539        8/103       21:58    4:24       21:43
105   Peter Mayo             M5559         3/30       21:59    4:24       21:58
106   Jon Williams           M3539        9/103       22:00    4:24       21:58
107   Marcia Fields          F4044        1/107       22:02    4:25       21:56
108   Jared Aulce            M3034        13/87       22:02    4:25       21:52
109   Victoria Udrisky       F1315         3/32       22:03    4:25       21:50
110   Dylan Matheny          M7099          1/5       22:04    4:25       21:11
111   Larry Clenney          M6569          1/6       22:05    4:25       22:03
112   Joe Smith              M4044        11/90       22:05    4:25       21:24
113   Micah Bevins           M3034        14/87       22:07    4:26       21:48
114   Shawn Combs            M3034        15/87       22:08    4:26       21:56
115   David Hurford          M5054         5/64       22:09    4:26       21:50
116   Justin Patterson       M3539       10/103       22:09    4:26       21:56
117   Tim Pettingell         M4044        12/90       22:11    4:27       22:07
118   Alicia Starks          F3034        2/144       22:11    4:27       22:05
119   Matt Williamson        M3034        16/87       22:14    4:27       22:09
120   Paul Gray              M4549        10/70       22:15    4:27       22:07
121   Ken Cassel             M5559         4/30       22:16    4:28       22:13
122   Eric Richard           M3539       11/103       22:16    4:28       22:12
123   Justin Lawson          M3539       12/103       22:17    4:28       22:13
124   Japes Davis            M4044        13/90       22:17    4:28       22:14
125   Mike Jones             M7099          2/5       22:17    4:28       22:13
126   James Morris           M2529        16/91       22:21    4:29       22:18
127   David Walker III       M3539       13/103       22:22    4:29       22:19
128   Blaine Bacon           M2529        17/91       22:22    4:29       22:15
129   Steve Udrisky          M4044        14/90       22:24    4:29       22:11
130   Kenny White            M5054         6/64       22:25    4:29       22:22
131   Brandon Plate          M0912         3/31       22:25    4:29       22:23
132   Keith Ketzle           M3034        17/87       22:25    4:29       22:21
133   Bryan Nunneley         M4549        11/70       22:26    4:30       22:20
134   Ron Winn               M6064         1/14       22:26    4:30       22:19
135   Katherine Miller       F2529        3/105       22:27    4:30       22:16
136   Mary Smith             F1315         4/32       22:29    4:30       22:20
137   Cristian Bachman       M0912         4/31       22:30    4:30       22:19
138   Andrew Morris          M2529        18/91       22:31    4:31       21:18
139   Matt O'Meilia          M5054         7/64       22:31    4:31       22:28
140   Jonathan Brese         M2529        19/91       22:31    4:31       22:22
141   Jason Caskey           M2529        20/91       22:32    4:31       22:22
142   Ryan Jeter             M3539       14/103       22:33    4:31       22:06
143   Daryl Toole            M2529        21/91       22:33    4:31       22:01
144   Conor Cleary           M2529        22/91       22:33    4:31       22:14
145   Nick Pond              M1315        11/35       22:34    4:31       22:29
146   Tyler Craven           M1315        12/35       22:36    4:32       22:29
147   Kristina Blackwell     M3539       15/103       22:37    4:32       22:33
148   Cliff Mims             M3539       16/103       22:37    4:32       22:32
149   Chris Riouse           M2529        23/91       22:39    4:32       21:55
150   John Howland           M6064         2/14       22:39    4:32       22:35
151   Kendrick Cooks         M1619        11/20       22:46    4:34       22:35
152   Jeff Holt              M5054         8/64       22:47    4:34       20:57
153   Terry McCabe           M4549        12/70       22:47    4:34       22:00
154   David Schoell          M3034        18/87       22:51    4:35       22:30
155   Dak Frisbie            M4044        15/90       22:52    4:35       22:40
156   Gary Britt             M6569          2/6       22:53    4:35       22:50
157   Olivia McNamara        F3034        3/144       22:53    4:35       22:44
158   Chuck Bassett          M4044        16/90       22:56    4:36       22:52
159   Yosemite Sam           M2529        24/91       22:57    4:36       22:42
160   Tanner Courtney        M3034        19/87       22:57    4:36       22:50
161   Jared Harmon           M2529        25/91       22:57    4:36       22:51
162   Joel Ferguson          M3539       17/103       22:58    4:36       22:31
163   Garren Taylor          M3034        20/87       22:58    4:36       22:44
164   Sean Presley           M2529        26/91       22:58    4:36       22:09
165   Jackie Vanbroekhoven   F2529        4/105       22:59    4:36       22:48
166   Annette Ward           F4549         2/72       22:59    4:36       22:53
167   Leighton Hopkins       F1315         5/32       23:00    4:36       22:57
168   Heather Blake          F3034        4/144       23:03    4:37       22:27
169   Matt Goldsmith         M1315        13/35       23:03    4:37       22:54
170   Chad Van Engen         M2529        27/91       23:05    4:37       22:53
171   Jacob Ward             M1619        12/20       23:06    4:37       22:57
172   William Wilkins        M4044        17/90       23:08    4:38       22:55
173   Bobby Taylor           M2529        28/91       23:09    4:38       22:57
174   Alan Hasegawa          M5559         5/30       23:09    4:38       23:02
175   Mike Sewell            M3539       18/103       23:11    4:39       22:55
176   Kyle Russell           M2529        29/91       23:12    4:39       23:08
177   Roger Rodberg          M4549        13/70       23:13    4:39       22:51
178   Michael Cropper        M3539       19/103       23:14    4:39       23:03
179   Mark Gawey             M4549        14/70       23:16    4:40       23:13
180   John Wharton           M5054         9/64       23:16    4:40       23:14
181   Kendall King- Sellars  F0912         1/22       23:17    4:40       23:08
182   Matt Nightingale       M4044        18/90       23:18    4:40       23:03
183   Sophia Alvanez         F1315         6/32       23:18    4:40       23:10
184   Donnie Harris          M5054        10/64       23:19    4:40       23:10
185   Adam Ross              M4044        19/90       23:21    4:41       23:15
186   Terrie Broomhall       F4044        2/107       23:22    4:41       22:26
187   Taylor Ferguson        M2024        10/38       23:22    4:41       23:02
188   Dillon Heidler         M2024        11/38       23:22    4:41       23:15
189   Ryan Haight            M3034        21/87       23:22    4:41       22:50
190   Dillion Rose           M2024        12/38       23:23    4:41       23:16
191   Brian Pulscher         M4044        20/90       23:23    4:41       22:25
192   Sierra Blanton         F0912         2/22       23:24    4:41       23:10
193   Robert Bowlin          M3539       20/103       23:24    4:41       23:10
194   Kristin Medlock        F3539        2/130       23:25    4:41       23:15
195   Logan Wagner           M1315        14/35       23:26    4:42       23:13
196   Stephen Wynn           M4044        21/90       23:26    4:42       23:02
197   Thomas Rahm            M4549        15/70       23:28    4:42       23:19
198   Blair Philbrick        M5054        11/64       23:31    4:43       23:17
199   Michael Van Antwerp    M3539       21/103       23:32    4:43       23:16
200   Sam Bratton            M6569          3/6       23:32    4:43       23:24
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201   Becky Stanford         F3034        5/144       23:34    4:43       23:31
202   Michael Catterson      M3539       22/103       23:34    4:43       23:10
203   Jenn Overmeyer         F3539        3/130       23:37    4:44       23:30
204   Kevin Flynn            M4549        16/70       23:38    4:44       23:28
205   Elizabeth Middleton    F3034        6/144       23:40    4:44       23:34
206   Ethan Udrisky          M0912         5/31       23:40    4:44       23:27
207   William Morales        M2529        30/91       23:40    4:44       23:26
208   Rachel Runfola         F5054         2/39       23:41    4:45       23:36
209   Robbie Frazier         M2529        31/91       23:44    4:45       23:18
210   Jenny Sanchez          F3034        7/144       23:44    4:45       23:34
211   Josh Quigley           M3034        22/87       23:44    4:45       23:25
212   Scott Marsh            M3539       23/103       23:45    4:45       23:12
213   Shua Nightingale       M1619        13/20       23:47    4:46       23:32
214   William Deken          M4044        22/90       23:47    4:46       22:23
215   Lacie Roberts          F2529        5/105       23:48    4:46       23:07
216   Shane Oliver           M2529        32/91       23:51    4:47       23:34
217   Rudy Powell            M3539       24/103       23:52    4:47       23:44
218   Bob Derrick            M5559         6/30       23:52    4:47       23:41
219   Tim Bade               M2024        13/38       23:52    4:47       23:40
220   Dan Eldridge           M2024        14/38       23:52    4:47       23:36
221   Joey Zannotti          M1315        15/35       23:54    4:47       23:38
222   Jd Jones               M3539       25/103       23:56    4:48       22:55
223   Hannah Cruickshank     F1315         7/32       23:56    4:48       23:53
224   Chad Chamber           M3034        23/87       23:57    4:48       23:28
225   Tc Smith               M0912         6/31       23:57    4:48       23:29
226   Ben Thlesse            M2024        15/38       23:58    4:48       22:56
227   Mason Phillips         M3539       26/103       23:59    4:48       23:46
228   Russell Bell           M4549        17/70       24:00    4:48       23:06
229   Mike Archer            M4044        23/90       24:01    4:49       23:55
230   Jake Meadors           M1619        14/20       24:02    4:49       23:42
231   Rodney Frieda          M4044        24/90       24:04    4:49       23:58
232   Mark Papp              M3034        24/87       24:05    4:49       23:21
233   Christen McDermott     F3034        8/144       24:05    4:49       23:53
234   Jacob Tipton           M1315        16/35       24:06    4:50       24:00
235   Steve Bourland         M5054        12/64       24:08    4:50       23:50
236   Thomas Hurford         M2024        16/38       24:09    4:50       23:56
237   Paul Kriegler          M4044        25/90       24:14    4:51       24:08
238   Adriana Palma          F4044        3/107       24:15    4:51       24:07
239   Brian Montonati        M3539       27/103       24:15    4:51       23:38
240   Stephen Dow            M4549        18/70       24:17    4:52       24:10
241   Charles Rumbaugh       M4549        19/70       24:17    4:52       24:12
242   Johnny Adams           M4044        26/90       24:18    4:52       23:13
243   Pablo Tienda           M3034        25/87       24:19    4:52       24:00
244   Trenton Fox            M3539       28/103       24:20    4:52       23:40
245   Kristy Elias           F4044        4/107       24:21    4:53       24:12
246   Steve Nicklas          M3034        26/87       24:21    4:53       23:20
247   Joe Flores             M2529        33/91       24:22    4:53       24:13
248   Brandy Johnson         F3539        4/130       24:22    4:53       24:11
249   Jerry Kuykendall       M5054        13/64       24:23    4:53       24:13
250                                         0/0       24:23    4:53       24:14
251   Dan Simonet            M2529        34/91       24:24    4:53       24:13
252   Joshua Brown           M3034        27/87       24:24    4:53       24:19
253   Nicole Van Engen       F3034        9/144       24:24    4:53       24:13
254   Garrett Salyer         M0912         7/31       24:25    4:53       23:32
255   Crystal Lyon           F3034       10/144       24:25    4:53       24:13
256   Garry Broekhoven       M6064         3/14       24:26    4:54       24:16
257   Joni Pinkley           F4044        5/107       24:28    4:54       24:16
258   Justin Paulson         M2529        35/91       24:29    4:54       24:24
259   Dawson Bielli          M0912         8/31       24:31    4:55       24:10
260   Leslie Ferguson        F3034       11/144       24:31    4:55       24:11
261   Damon Hudson           M3539       29/103       24:33    4:55       23:45
262   Neilson Pettingell     M1315        17/35       24:34    4:55       24:18
263   Kevin Gore             M4044        27/90       24:35    4:55       23:42
264   Elizabeth Hazel        F4044        6/107       24:35    4:55       24:26
265   Shannon Reynolds       F2529        6/105       24:36    4:56       24:24
266   Matt Stephani          M4044        28/90       24:36    4:56       24:11
267   Nicholas Rowe          M3034        28/87       24:37    4:56       24:11
268   Casey Covington        M2529        36/91       24:37    4:56       23:54
269                                         0/0       24:38    4:56       24:35
270   Tim Sprenger           M3034        29/87       24:39    4:56       24:05
271   Jt Edwards             M3034        30/87       24:40    4:56       24:07
272   Michael Medley         M4044        29/90       24:41    4:57       24:35
273   Patrick Bardsley       M3539       30/103       24:43    4:57       23:44
274                                         0/0       24:43    4:57       23:53
275   Melisa McClure         F3539        5/130       24:44    4:57       24:36
276   Russell Anderson       M3539       31/103       24:45    4:57       24:30
277   Chris Dill             M3539       32/103       24:46    4:58       24:37
278   Joe Pereira            M5054        14/64       24:47    4:58       24:35
279   Kira See               F2529        7/105       24:50    4:58       24:29
280   Megan Gfroerer-Johns   F2529        8/105       24:51    4:59       24:24
281   Mark Zannotti          M5054        15/64       24:52    4:59       24:36
282   Mike Vasquez           M6064         4/14       24:52    4:59       24:51
283   Jose Solamo            M3539       33/103       24:54    4:59       24:32
284   Chris White            M4549        20/70       24:55    4:59       24:24
285   Mark Chaney            M4549        21/70       24:56    5:00       24:24
286   Levi Kreps             M3539       34/103       24:56    5:00       24:44
287   Wes Rupell             M5054        16/64       24:57    5:00       24:37
288   Amy Anderson           F3539        6/130       24:57    5:00       24:44
289   Adam Burney            M4549        22/70       24:58    5:00       24:38
290   Trevor Lindley         M1315        18/35       24:58    5:00       24:10
291   Chad Baumgarte         M3539       35/103       24:59    5:00       24:50
292   Meredith Jump          F3034       12/144       24:59    5:00       24:37
293   Brooke Brantley        F1315         8/32       24:59    5:00       24:55
294   Troy Cockrum           M2529        37/91       25:01    5:01       24:57
295   Aaron McColloch        M3539       36/103       25:01    5:01       23:51
296   Mike Alvstad           M4549        23/70       25:02    5:01       24:52
297   Brooke Campbell        F3034       13/144       25:02    5:01       24:57
298   Tammy Roy              F4044        7/107       25:02    5:01       24:54
299   Kevin Haslett          M3539       37/103       25:02    5:01       24:36
300   Stacy Szabla           F3539        7/130       25:03    5:01       24:57
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301   Jordan Conley          M1619        15/20       25:06    5:02       24:40
302   Aaron Johnson          M3034        31/87       25:07    5:02       24:42
303   Zach Carter            M1315        19/35       25:08    5:02       24:21
304   Andre Chisum           M2529        38/91       25:08    5:02       23:57
305   Corbin Smith           M2529        39/91       25:09    5:02       24:54
306   Peter Salzyn           M3539       38/103       25:10    5:02       24:53
307   Chris Andersen         M5054        17/64       25:10    5:02       25:02
308   Kelsey Nugent          F2529        9/105       25:12    5:03       24:52
309   Brad Boone             M5054        18/64       25:12    5:03       24:57
310   Kendal Emerson         F1619         2/22       25:13    5:03       25:08
311   Michael Liebe          M2529        40/91       25:16    5:04       25:11
312   Kimberly Alspach       F4549         3/72       25:16    5:04       25:00
313   Greg Hughey            M3539       39/103       25:16    5:04       24:25
314   Tom Kelehan            M4044        30/90       25:16    5:04       24:56
315   Caleb Davis            M1315        20/35       25:17    5:04       24:22
316   Joanna Smith           F4549         4/72       25:17    5:04       25:03
317   Jay Garrison           F2529       10/105       25:17    5:04       25:01
318   Jennifer Archer        F4044        8/107       25:17    5:04       25:12
319   Jerry Williams         M6064         5/14       25:18    5:04       25:04
320   Richard Hasegawa       M0912         9/31       25:18    5:04       25:12
321   Lisa Stuart            F2529       11/105       25:18    5:04       25:07
322   Tina Deckard           F4549         5/72       25:19    5:04       25:10
323   Vicki Smart            F5054         3/39       25:19    5:04       25:08
324   Jeremy Stanford                       0/0       25:19    5:04       25:15
325   Dave Williams          M3034        32/87       25:19    5:04       24:47
326   Brock Mitchell         M1315        21/35       25:20    5:04       24:18
327   John McMahon           M4549        24/70       25:21    5:05       25:12
328   Kyle Charboneau        M2529        41/91       25:21    5:05       25:04
329   Jack Heil              M1315        22/35       25:21    5:05       24:26
330   Matt Griswold          M2529        42/91       25:23    5:05       24:50
331   Mia Holder             F4549         6/72       25:24    5:05       25:16
332   Andrew Aguirre         M3034        33/87       25:25    5:05       25:05
333   Melanie Heil           F4044        9/107       25:27    5:06       24:32
334   Linda Riley            F2529       12/105       25:28    5:06       24:57
335   James Holder           M2024        17/38       25:29    5:06       25:22
336   Jarrod Dyess           M4549        25/70       25:30    5:06       24:44
337   Kassidy Basore         F1619         3/22       25:30    5:06       25:04
338   Pat Oliver             M3034        34/87       25:30    5:06       25:14
339   Daniel Roe             M3539       40/103       25:31    5:07       25:22
340   Eric Hastings          M3034        35/87       25:33    5:07       25:06
341   Rick Alexander         M5559         7/30       25:33    5:07       25:00
342   Larry Wagner           M4549        26/70       25:33    5:07       25:20
343   Daniel Kite            M3539       41/103       25:34    5:07       24:24
344   Cara Cooper            F2529       13/105       25:34    5:07       25:25
345   Chris Emhoolah         M2529        43/91       25:36    5:08       24:31
346   Bryce Dotson           M2529        44/91       25:37    5:08       25:10
347   Tiffany Sorensen       F2529       14/105       25:38    5:08       25:22
348   Alton Wallace          M3539       42/103       25:38    5:08       25:09
349   Wes Glenn              M2024        18/38       25:39    5:08       25:16
350   Craig Philson          M5054        19/64       25:39    5:08       25:25
351   Cameron Mitchell       F1315         9/32       25:39    5:08       25:34
352   Bradley Bowlby         M3034        36/87       25:40    5:08       24:54
353   Annie Craig            F1315        10/32       25:40    5:08       25:35
354   Sean Orta              M4044        31/90       25:41    5:09       25:10
355   Avery Dixon            M0912        10/31       25:42    5:09       25:40
356   Audrey Hammontree      F1619         4/22       25:43    5:09       24:15
357   Deana Fortney          F4549         7/72       25:44    5:09       25:34
358   Christina Griffin      F2529       15/105       25:44    5:09       25:05
359   Anne Rooney            F2529       16/105       25:46    5:09       24:56
360   Zach Pfaff             M2529        45/91       25:46    5:10       24:47
361   Aaron Beavers          M2024        19/38       25:46    5:10       25:13
362   Matt Carver            M3034        37/87       25:47    5:10       25:36
363   Zac Thompson           M2529        46/91       25:49    5:10       24:44
364   Jay Minor              M7099          3/5       25:51    5:11       25:44
365   Julie Heil             F3539        8/130       25:52    5:11       24:52
366   Kate Manuelli          F2024         4/49       25:52    5:11       25:42
367   Emily Benoit           F2024         5/49       25:53    5:11       25:43
368   Nathan Jr. Uy          M0108          1/8       25:53    5:11       25:11
369   Nathan Sr. Uy          M3539       43/103       25:54    5:11       25:12
370   Holly Tober            F1619         5/22       25:54    5:11       25:38
371   Chad Gilberg           M3034        38/87       25:54    5:11       25:08
372   David Tanner           M2024        20/38       25:54    5:11       25:39
373   Jonathan Key           M3034        39/87       25:55    5:11       25:01
374   Emalee Pearson         F2024         6/49       25:57    5:12       25:18
375   Joy Kasper             F3034       14/144       25:59    5:12       24:30
376   Seth Black             M2529        47/91       26:00    5:12       25:51
377   Lori McCarty           F3034       15/144       26:01    5:13       25:30
378   Tim Epperley           M3034        40/87       26:02    5:13       25:57
379   Lyndal McMurphy        M4044        32/90       26:02    5:13       25:50
380   Justin Pope            M2529        48/91       26:02    5:13       24:49
381   Karla Dyess            F4549         8/72       26:02    5:13       25:17
382   David Vonhartitzsch    M4044        33/90       26:02    5:13       25:54
383   Kyle Ratzlaff          M2529        49/91       26:03    5:13       25:30
384   Katherine Flint        F2529       17/105       26:03    5:13       25:43
385   David Morris           M3539       44/103       26:04    5:13       25:41
386   Elisabeth Breisch      F2529       18/105       26:04    5:13       25:43
387   Denise Burns           F3539        9/130       26:04    5:13       25:59
388   Megan Pruitt           F3034       16/144       26:05    5:13       25:59
389   Christopher Loerke     M1315        23/35       26:06    5:14       26:03
390   Ryan Clifton           M3539       45/103       26:07    5:14       24:41
391   Janet Dunlop           F4549         9/72       26:08    5:14       25:31
392   Robby Storts           M4549        27/70       26:08    5:14       25:47
393   Dustin Reed            M3539       46/103       26:11    5:15       25:57
394   Amy Wright             F4549        10/72       26:13    5:15       25:58
395   Katie Stauffer         F2529       19/105       26:15    5:15       25:14
396   Jason Flynn            M3034        41/87       26:15    5:15       24:46
397   Lauren Davis           F2529       20/105       26:15    5:15       26:11
398   Brent Hurn             M3539       47/103       26:15    5:15       25:44
399   Dwayne Gibson          M3034        42/87       26:16    5:16       25:42
400   Lea Haydull            F3539       10/130       26:19    5:16       26:11
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401   Channing Wendt         M3539       48/103       26:21    5:17       26:16
402   Daelyn Denny           F1315        11/32       26:22    5:17       25:00
403   Milt Denny             M3539       49/103       26:22    5:17       25:01
404   Matt Barnes            M3539       50/103       26:22    5:17       25:35
405   Mindee Cook            F2024         7/49       26:24    5:17       26:12
406   Tommy Dalton           M4549        28/70       26:24    5:17       26:14
407   Julie Elliott          F3034       17/144       26:25    5:17       25:39
408   Darcey Drillinger      F0912         3/22       26:26    5:18       26:22
409   Marvin King            M4549        29/70       26:27    5:18       25:57
410   Jeffrey Hammontree     M4549        30/70       26:28    5:18       24:59
411   Stephanie Greenquist   F4044       10/107       26:29    5:18       26:22
412   Phil Dejarld           M2024        21/38       26:29    5:18       25:04
413   Jack Perdue            M1315        24/35       26:29    5:18       26:01
414   Trevor Jennings        M1315        25/35       26:30    5:18       26:10
415   Bill Nelson            M4549        31/70       26:30    5:18       26:17
416   Perry Marler           M4549        32/70       26:30    5:18       26:17
417   Christy Davis          F3539       11/130       26:31    5:19       25:28
418   Paula Oonk             F3539       12/130       26:31    5:19       26:02
419   Tiffany Garrison       F2529       21/105       26:31    5:19       26:15
420   Carson Hendrix         M0108          2/8       26:32    5:19       25:50
421   Logan Hendrix          M2024        22/38       26:33    5:19       25:51
422   Joy Guymon             F3539       13/130       26:33    5:19       26:00
423   Joe Avila              M6064         6/14       26:34    5:19       26:25
424   Dustin Eastin          M2529        50/91       26:35    5:19       25:49
425   Isabella Thompson      F0108          1/5       26:35    5:19       26:27
426   Kristin Mae            F2529       22/105       26:36    5:20       26:19
427   Allen Wilkinson        M3034        43/87       26:36    5:20       26:04
428   Krysten Barns          F2529       23/105       26:38    5:20       26:32
429   Jessica Waesch         F2529       24/105       26:39    5:20       26:14
430   Will McDowell          M1619        16/20       26:40    5:20       25:30
431   Lea Smith              F3034       18/144       26:40    5:20       25:22
432   Stephen Clary          M4549        33/70       26:41    5:21       26:24
433   Princess G             F5054         4/39       26:41    5:21       26:33
434   Patrick Young          M3034        44/87       26:42    5:21       26:23
435   Dustin Morgan          M4044        34/90       26:43    5:21       26:00
436   Michael Kerpan         M5054        20/64       26:44    5:21       25:12
437   John Carpenter         M4044        35/90       26:44    5:21       26:18
438   Mindy McCracken        F3034       19/144       26:44    5:21       26:01
439   Brent Saffell          M5054        21/64       26:46    5:22       26:23
440   David Custer           M4549        34/70       26:47    5:22       25:40
441   Amanda Snider          F2529       25/105       26:47    5:22       26:34
442   Ken Rice               M4549        35/70       26:48    5:22       26:24
443   Mike Frazier           M3539       51/103       26:48    5:22       26:13
444   Andy Waddington        M4044        36/90       26:48    5:22       26:10
445   Stephanie Sprang       F3539       14/130       26:49    5:22       26:31
446   Baiba Blumbaha         F2529       26/105       26:49    5:22       26:19
447   Mateda Posavec         F2529       27/105       26:50    5:22       26:18
448   Sharon Elliott         F2529       28/105       26:50    5:22       26:48
449   Kellie Grasich         F1315        12/32       26:51    5:23       26:06
450   Mike Petty                            0/0       26:51    5:23       25:48
451   Debbie Carter          F4044       11/107       26:51    5:23       26:44
452   Melissa Brese          F2529       29/105       26:53    5:23       26:44
453   Steve Powers           M6064         7/14       26:53    5:23       26:34
454   Casey Schoelen         F2024         8/49       26:55    5:23       26:17
455   Tina King              F3539       15/130       26:57    5:24       26:46
456   Jamey Adams            F3539       16/130       26:57    5:24       26:46
457   Ethan Hodgens          M0912        11/31       26:57    5:24       26:20
458   David Brookman         M3034        45/87       26:58    5:24       26:16
459   Tim Lutz               M4549        36/70       26:58    5:24       26:22
460   Jami Canady            F2529       30/105       26:58    5:24       26:22
461   Turner Walker          M3539       52/103       26:58    5:24       26:23
462   Jonathan Perryman      M4044        37/90       26:59    5:24       25:34
463   Revan Davis            M2529        51/91       26:59    5:24       25:41
464   Natalie Edwards        F3539       17/130       26:59    5:24       26:50
465   Shannon Cross          M3539       53/103       27:01    5:25       26:06
466   Lana Myers             F3539       18/130       27:01    5:25       25:41
467   Diane Pittman          F4044       12/107       27:01    5:25       26:45
468   Cheryl Coleman         F5559         1/22       27:02    5:25       26:47
469   Brandy Edwards         F3539       19/130       27:03    5:25       26:47
470   Whitney Shoemaker      F3034       20/144       27:03    5:25       26:40
471   Roy Ward               M2529        52/91       27:03    5:25       26:24
472   Scott Smaligo          M3034        46/87       27:03    5:25       26:58
473   Kelsy Jabben           F2024         9/49       27:05    5:25       26:28
474   Joe Gamboa Ii          M3539       54/103       27:08    5:26       25:57
475   Charlotte Horton       F5054         5/39       27:09    5:26       25:50
476   Nicole Warren          F3034       21/144       27:10    5:26       26:33
477   Rob Cariner            M6064         8/14       27:10    5:26       27:02
478   Cole Bundy             M1619        17/20       27:10    5:26       26:39
479   Stacy Papp             F3034       22/144       27:12    5:27       26:28
480   Anita Harmon           F3034       23/144       27:12    5:27       26:36
481   Zachary Nightingale    M0912        12/31       27:12    5:27       26:44
482   Shannon White          F3034       24/144       27:14    5:27       26:43
483   Angel Kymes            F3539       20/130       27:16    5:28       26:53
484   Matt Davis             M3034        47/87       27:18    5:28       27:09
485   Buddy Heckman          M4044        38/90       27:18    5:28       26:47
486   Brooke Uptmor          F3034       25/144       27:19    5:28       27:08
487   Darrell Roberson       M5054        22/64       27:20    5:28       26:15
488   Brian Beaven           M5054        23/64       27:20    5:28       26:47
489   Judy Bomer             F6569          1/4       27:21    5:29       27:06
490   Troy Moore             M4549        37/70       27:22    5:29       26:17
491   Keela Stough           F3539       21/130       27:25    5:29       27:01
492   Susan Goldsmith        F4549        11/72       27:25    5:29       27:09
493   Deanne Meador          F4549        12/72       27:26    5:30       27:09
494   Jana Rugg              F4549        13/72       27:28    5:30       27:19
495   Sam Parker             M2024        23/38       27:29    5:30       27:09
496   Kelly Fonkalsrud       F4044       13/107       27:29    5:30       27:20
497   Stan Ricknor           M5054        24/64       27:30    5:30       27:06
498   Brad McWhirt           M2529        53/91       27:31    5:31       26:37
499   Shawn Fairley          M4044        39/90       27:31    5:31       26:18
500   Courtney Nelson        F2529       31/105       27:31    5:31       27:21
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501   Veronica Liles         F3539       22/130       27:31    5:31       27:19
502   Kelly Sherl            F3034       26/144       27:32    5:31       26:53
503   Brandon Pettinhell     M2529        54/91       27:32    5:31       27:15
504   Jim Stratton           M4044        40/90       27:32    5:31       26:01
505   Todd Cosby             M5054        25/64       27:33    5:31       27:02
506   Loren Scott            F1315        13/32       27:33    5:31       27:03
507   Laurie Ross            F5054         6/39       27:35    5:31       27:25
508   Sarah Casey            F5054         7/39       27:37    5:32       27:27
509   Shelly Basore          F4044       14/107       27:39    5:32       27:11
510   Julie Young            F3034       27/144       27:39    5:32       27:19
511   Jenn Meeks             F3539       23/130       27:39    5:32       26:24
512   Sarah Kinnison         F2024        10/49       27:40    5:32       27:22
513   Ellysia Dierker        F2024        11/49       27:41    5:33       27:22
514   Kyle Clavin            M3034        48/87       27:41    5:33       27:23
515   Elizabeth Cox          F2529       32/105       27:41    5:33       26:55
516   Ty Cox                 M2529        55/91       27:42    5:33       26:53
517   Kathy Thompson         F4549        14/72       27:43    5:33       26:39
518   Jolene Udrisky         F4044       15/107       27:44    5:33       27:22
519   Taryn Phillips         F1315        14/32       27:44    5:33       27:21
520   J. Thompson            F4549        15/72       27:44    5:33       26:40
521   Alec Davis             M3539       55/103       27:45    5:33       27:01
522   Jenna Tyler            F2529       33/105       27:46    5:34       27:02
523   Emanuel Montange       M1315        26/35       27:46    5:34       27:15
524   Kimberly Catterson     F3539       24/130       27:46    5:34       27:06
525   Kelsee Dyess           F2024        12/49       27:46    5:34       27:02
526   Bre Williamson         F2024        13/49       27:48    5:34       26:57
527   Chad Joice             M3539       56/103       27:48    5:34       27:35
528   Danny Limes            M4549        38/70       27:49    5:34       27:10
529   Francie Hamer          F3539       25/130       27:49    5:34       27:30
530   Austin Cunningham      M2529        56/91       27:51    5:35       27:33
531   Mindy Thixton          F4044       16/107       27:52    5:35       26:50
532   Edward Lebowski        M3539       57/103       27:52    5:35       26:49
533   Dawna Hendrix          F4549        16/72       27:52    5:35       27:10
534   Kellie Alexander       F4549        17/72       27:53    5:35       27:18
535   Melissa Finkenstaedt   F4044       17/107       27:54    5:35       27:16
536   Don Beck               M5054        26/64       27:54    5:35       26:34
537   Nathan Shuyler         M3539       58/103       27:55    5:35       26:46
538   Dana Lutz              F1619         6/22       27:57    5:36       27:21
539   Michael Smith          M4044        41/90       27:59    5:36       27:39
540   Morgan Carter          M0912        13/31       28:01    5:37       27:12
541   Becky Delozier         F3539       26/130       28:01    5:37       27:45
542   Stephen Warren         M3539       59/103       28:02    5:37       27:24
543   Shannon O'Banion       M3539       60/103       28:04    5:37       27:02
544   Lisa Yauneridge        F3539       27/130       28:04    5:37       27:18
545   Kristi Mallett         F3034       28/144       28:05    5:37       27:11
546   Bobby Phillips         M4044        42/90       28:07    5:38       27:43
547   Kevin Shank            M4044        43/90       28:07    5:38       27:51
548   Larry Morgan           M7099          4/5       28:08    5:38       27:56
549   Kyle Uptmor            M3034        49/87       28:08    5:38       27:58
550   Craig Robertson        M4549        39/70       28:08    5:38       28:01
551   Michael Souza          M4549        40/70       28:09    5:38       26:35
552   Whitney Wakefield      F2024        14/49       28:09    5:38       27:40
553   Jesi Alsup             F3034       29/144       28:09    5:38       27:41
554   Angela McCall          F4044       18/107       28:10    5:38       27:13
555   David Frank            M4549        41/70       28:10    5:38       28:03
556   Laura Badonie          F2024        15/49       28:10    5:38       27:55
557   John Morrow            M5559         8/30       28:11    5:39       27:30
558   Wendy Flynn            F4044       19/107       28:11    5:39       28:01
559   Mike Wilson            M4549        42/70       28:11    5:39       27:54
560   Logan Teel             M1619        18/20       28:12    5:39       26:55
561   Stacy Kymes            M4044        44/90       28:12    5:39       27:47
562   David Brice            M3539       61/103       28:12    5:39       27:02
563   Kala Gaydos            F2529       34/105       28:12    5:39       26:49
564   Terry Davis            M3034        50/87       28:13    5:39       27:48
565   Debbie Morgan          F5559         2/22       28:13    5:39       28:01
566   Lesha Davis            F3034       30/144       28:13    5:39       27:50
567   Stephanie Bargas       F3034       31/144       28:13    5:39       27:56
568   Randy Cole             M3539       62/103       28:14    5:39       27:29
569   Maddie Holder          F2529       35/105       28:16    5:40       27:50
570   Bryan Gerken           M3034        51/87       28:16    5:40       27:32
571   Jennifer Gibson        F3034       32/144       28:17    5:40       27:36
572   Hayden Davis           M0912        14/31       28:19    5:40       27:25
573   Laura Bachman          F4044       20/107       28:19    5:40       28:08
574   Josh Holman            M3034        52/87       28:22    5:41       27:28
575   Kevin Dick             M4044        45/90       28:23    5:41       27:44
576   Josh Miller            M3034        53/87       28:24    5:41       28:20
577   Sierra Adair           F1619         7/22       28:24    5:41       28:02
578   Sean Adair             M4044        46/90       28:24    5:41       28:03
579   Dave Rumble            M5054        27/64       28:24    5:41       27:04
580   Bryon Briggs           M3539       63/103       28:25    5:41       27:34
581   Megan Joy              F1315        15/32       28:25    5:41       27:40
582   John Wilkins           M0912        15/31       28:25    5:41       27:55
583   Brett Tiger            M4044        47/90       28:27    5:42       27:29
584   Jeremy White           M3034        54/87       28:27    5:42       28:08
585   Kelly Phillips         F3539       28/130       28:27    5:42       28:14
586   John Lambert           M3034        55/87       28:28    5:42       27:59
587   Ramona Young           F4549        18/72       28:31    5:43       28:12
588   Michelle Brown         F3539       29/130       28:31    5:43       28:13
589   Rick Boardman          M5559         9/30       28:31    5:43       28:05
590   Keith Ranallo          M3034        56/87       28:32    5:43       27:26
591   Glenda Smith           F3539       30/130       28:32    5:43       28:02
592   Danica Ross            F3034       33/144       28:33    5:43       28:17
593   Jarrett Hurt           M4044        48/90       28:34    5:43       28:16
594   Macey Drullinger       F0912         4/22       28:34    5:43       28:30
595   Emma Hamer             F0912         5/22       28:36    5:44       28:16
596   Cale Adams             M2024        24/38       28:37    5:44       27:19
597   Justin Ward            M2529        57/91       28:37    5:44       27:04
598   Brett Reich            M3034        57/87       28:38    5:44       28:23
599   Doug Warner            M5054        28/64       28:38    5:44       28:13
600   Abbey Smith            F2024        16/49       28:39    5:44       28:01
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601   Jessica Buccheri       F3539       31/130       28:40    5:44       28:02
602   Monica Erazo           F2529       36/105       28:40    5:44       27:38
603   Hallie Smith           F1619         8/22       28:40    5:44       28:03
604   Kristi Smith           F4549        19/72       28:40    5:44       28:03
605   Caleb Gates            M3034        58/87       28:41    5:45       28:25
606   Justin Stephens        M3034        59/87       28:41    5:45       27:53
607   Chad Ross              M3539       64/103       28:42    5:45       28:25
608   Katie Zadner           F3034       34/144       28:43    5:45       28:26
609   Jeanne Urie            F3539       32/130       28:44    5:45       28:26
610   Candance Weatherl      F4044       21/107       28:44    5:45       28:24
611   Stephen Wolff          M2529        58/91       28:44    5:45       28:24
612   Karen Westerby         F4549        20/72       28:47    5:46       28:13
613   Lisa Suhomske          F4549        21/72       28:47    5:46       28:08
614   Angela Kreps           F3539       33/130       28:47    5:46       28:37
615   Cathy Ross             F3539       34/130       28:48    5:46       28:20
616   Michael Williams       M2529        59/91       28:49    5:46       28:16
617   Angie Ball             F3539       35/130       28:49    5:46       28:12
618   Ashley Gallagher       F3034       35/144       28:50    5:46       28:17
619   Katie Haight           F3034       36/144       28:50    5:46       28:14
620   Marla McPhail          F4044       22/107       28:51    5:47       28:23
621   Mike Green             M5559        10/30       28:51    5:47       28:03
622   Hobie Higgins          F3539       36/130       28:53    5:47       27:39
623   Josh Hogan             M3034        60/87       28:53    5:47       27:58
624   Jim Perdue             M4549        43/70       28:53    5:47       28:25
625   Shelby Lewis           F4044       23/107       28:54    5:47       28:00
626   Sean Walker            M4044        49/90       28:56    5:48       27:43
627   Ariel Wixson           F1315        16/32       28:57    5:48       28:46
628   Tracy Farkas           F3034       37/144       28:57    5:48       28:47
629   Gage Phillips          M0912        16/31       28:58    5:48       28:33
630   Tim Heer               M4044        50/90       28:58    5:48       28:06
631   Vanessa Painter        F3034       38/144       28:59    5:48       28:24
632   Teresa Wixson          F4044       24/107       29:00    5:48       28:49
633   Sasha Vandyke          F3034       39/144       29:02    5:49       28:13
634   Justin McMurtney       M2024        25/38       29:03    5:49       28:11
635   Donna Peters           F4549        22/72       29:04    5:49       28:36
636   Damon Neafus           M4549        44/70       29:04    5:49       28:38
637   Ryan Ortiz             M2529        60/91       29:04    5:49       28:10
638   Mindy Vann             F4044       25/107       29:04    5:49       28:26
639   Jeff Teel              M4044        51/90       29:04    5:49       27:49
640   Liz Whelan             F2529       37/105       29:06    5:50       28:12
641   Don Ware               M7099          5/5       29:07    5:50       29:06
642   Larry Turner           M3539       65/103       29:07    5:50       29:01
643   Janet Ellsbury         F6064          1/5       29:07    5:50       28:59
644   Allie Custer           F1619         9/22       29:08    5:50       28:03
645   Beth Dean              F3539       37/130       29:08    5:50       28:00
646   Scott Westerby         M4549        45/70       29:08    5:50       28:36
647   Ryan McQuinn           M2024        26/38       29:08    5:50       28:43
648   Yong Nan Cantrell      F3034       40/144       29:09    5:50       28:55
649   Addison Jezek          F1619        10/22       29:09    5:50       28:29
650   David Mewbourne        M5559        11/30       29:12    5:51       28:44
651   Brian Beach            M3034        61/87       29:12    5:51       28:45
652   Riley Wilson           M4044        52/90       29:12    5:51       28:23
653   Ally Powell            F2024        17/49       29:13    5:51       28:53
654   Shadi Nadri            F1619        11/22       29:13    5:51       28:25
655   Wesley Lightle         M2024        27/38       29:14    5:51       28:53
656   Paige See              F2024        18/49       29:14    5:51       28:52
657   Billy Helton           M3539       66/103       29:14    5:51       28:10
658   Robin Williams         F4549        23/72       29:16    5:52       28:29
659   April Shroff           F3034       41/144       29:17    5:52       28:32
660   Kyleigh McNabb         F1315        17/32       29:18    5:52       29:13
661   Ryan Martin            F1619        12/22       29:18    5:52       29:14
662   Ryan McKnight          M3539       67/103       29:19    5:52       28:19
663   Rachael Livingston     F5559         3/22       29:19    5:52       28:32
664   Laura Orrick           F3034       42/144       29:20    5:52       28:49
665   Sam Hammontree         M1315        27/35       29:20    5:52       27:51
666   Christina Edwards      F3034       43/144       29:21    5:53       28:47
667   Dave Barry             M6064         9/14       29:22    5:53       28:53
668   Susan Clifton          F5559         4/22       29:22    5:53       28:06
669   Monica Judy            F3034       44/144       29:22    5:53       28:48
670   Lindsay Wileman        F3034       45/144       29:23    5:53       28:05
671   Kelli Jones            F3539       38/130       29:23    5:53       29:23
672   Kyle Roberson          M2529        61/91       29:24    5:53       28:19
673   Doug Saltsman          M4044        53/90       29:26    5:54       28:44
674   Erica McMullen         F2529       38/105       29:26    5:54       28:15
675                                         0/0       29:27    5:54       28:17
676   Mark Reltor            M5054        29/64       29:27    5:54       29:01
677   Jon Phillips           M3034        62/87       29:27    5:54       29:00
678   Cullen Farrow          M3539       68/103       29:27    5:54       28:37
679   Amanda Torres          F3034       46/144       29:28    5:54       28:16
680   Mark Peron             M2529        62/91       29:28    5:54       27:45
681   Tyler Wallace          M2024        28/38       29:29    5:54       28:23
682   Amy McCallum           F2529       39/105       29:30    5:54       28:31
683   Melissa Collis         F2529       40/105       29:30    5:54       28:22
684   Kathy Moore            F4549        24/72       29:31    5:55       28:56
685   Tiffany Taylor         F3539       39/130       29:32    5:55       28:19
686   Jackie Kueny           F3034       47/144       29:32    5:55       28:21
687   Jacob Nightingale      M1315        28/35       29:32    5:55       29:07
688   David Whittle          M3539       69/103       29:32    5:55       28:43
689   Jessie Phelps          F3034       48/144       29:33    5:55       28:25
690   Mike Culver            M3034        63/87       29:33    5:55       27:59
691   Randall Baker          M4044        54/90       29:33    5:55       28:49
692   Anthony Byrd           M3539       70/103       29:33    5:55       29:15
693   Andrea Travis          F3034       49/144       29:34    5:55       28:40
694   Olivia Gordon          F0912         6/22       29:35    5:55       28:52
695   Kevin Romero           M0912        17/31       29:35    5:55       29:32
696   Craig Ortell           M2529        63/91       29:39    5:56       28:44
697   Rory Peterson          M4549        46/70       29:39    5:56       28:35
698   Yvan Thomas            F3539       40/130       29:40    5:56       28:57
699   Andrew Gordon          M4044        55/90       29:40    5:56       28:57
700   David Beaven           M3034        64/87       29:41    5:57       29:09
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701   Kristen Campbell       F7099          1/3       29:41    5:57       28:33
702   Kat Ward               F4044       26/107       29:42    5:57       29:11
703   Kevin Swanson          M4044        56/90       29:42    5:57       29:25
704   Ricky Sauceda          M2529        64/91       29:44    5:57       29:28
705   Karsyn Garland         F1315        18/32       29:45    5:57       28:21
706   Zachary Chupack        M1315        29/35       29:45    5:57       28:55
707   Emma Fore              F1315        19/32       29:45    5:57       28:26
708   Mike Carter            M4044        57/90       29:46    5:58       29:24
709   Michael Hagan          M2529        65/91       29:46    5:58       28:20
710   Amber Edwards          F3034       50/144       29:48    5:58       28:36
711   Kendra Fairley         F1315        20/32       29:48    5:58       29:38
712   Ora Owens              F3034       51/144       29:48    5:58       28:25
713   April Haile            F3539       41/130       29:48    5:58       28:51
714   Chloe Walker           F0912         7/22       29:49    5:58       29:02
715   Rondalyn Reynolds      F4549        25/72       29:50    5:58       29:07
716   Mahate Parker          M2529        66/91       29:50    5:58       28:23
717   Ryan Patocka           M1315        30/35       29:51    5:59       28:47
718   Ray Garland            M5054        30/64       29:55    5:59       28:31
719   Steve Waller           M4044        58/90       29:55    5:59       29:24
720   Jessica Waller         F3034       52/144       29:55    5:59       29:23
721   Terra Tyler            F3034       53/144       29:56    6:00       28:53
722   Bobby Ray              M3539       71/103       29:56    6:00       29:08
723   Karen Allen            F5559         5/22       29:57    6:00       29:06
724   Miranda Gerken         F3034       54/144       29:59    6:00       29:14
725   Landon Teel            M0912        18/31       30:01    6:01       28:44
726   Josie Cackler          F3034       55/144       30:01    6:01       28:27
727   Joanne Davis           F4044       27/107       30:02    6:01       29:04
728   Lisa Cromer            F4549        26/72       30:02    6:01       29:04
729   Megan Stephani         F1315        21/32       30:03    6:01       29:01
730   Brian Easterwood       M3539       72/103       30:03    6:01       28:45
731   Alan McDowell          M4549        47/70       30:05    6:01       28:51
732   Amy O'Neal             F3539       42/130       30:05    6:01       29:42
733   Annette Lewallen       F3539       43/130       30:07    6:02       29:19
734   Robert Hert            M4044        59/90       30:08    6:02       29:17
735   Wilma Harris           F5054         8/39       30:10    6:02       29:36
736   Bruce Arnold           M5054        31/64       30:13    6:03       29:36
737   Don Cotleur                           0/0       30:13    6:03       29:52
738   Lindsay Dilbeck        F3034       56/144       30:14    6:03       28:45
739   Angel Walker           F4044       28/107       30:14    6:03       29:26
740   Anne McElwain          F4044       29/107       30:16    6:04       29:30
741   Molly Smith            F0912         8/22       30:16    6:04       29:29
742   Teah Champ             F3034       57/144       30:18    6:04       29:15
743   Mark Coolidge          M4044        60/90       30:18    6:04       29:05
744   Innes Gault            M0108          3/8       30:19    6:04       30:19
745   Reasha Saltsman        F3539       44/130       30:20    6:04       29:39
746   Becky Cariker          F3034       58/144       30:21    6:05       29:58
747   Glenn Williams         M4549        48/70       30:23    6:05       29:59
748   John Quigley           M5054        32/64       30:24    6:05       30:05
749   Lindsay Johnson        F2529       41/105       30:24    6:05       29:53
750   Mike McBrier           M5054        33/64       30:25    6:05       29:44
751   Rebecca Clostio        F2529       42/105       30:26    6:06       29:26
752   Adam Clostio           M2529        67/91       30:26    6:06       29:25
753   Emily Tichenor         F3034       59/144       30:26    6:06       29:47
754   Ben Gerkin             M3539       73/103       30:27    6:06       30:13
755   Caren Gerkin           F3539       45/130       30:27    6:06       30:14
756   Michelle Matthews      F3539       46/130       30:27    6:06       30:05
757   Amy Lee                F2024        19/49       30:29    6:06       30:15
758   Stephanie Clifton      F1315        22/32       30:30    6:06       29:25
759   Baylor Ford            M1315        31/35       30:31    6:07       29:27
760   Naomi Staskal          F2529       43/105       30:32    6:07       30:12
761   Susie Hinkle           F4044       30/107       30:36    6:08       30:10
762   Chandler Ford          F1315        23/32       30:36    6:08       29:36
763   Sarah Gullekson        F5054         9/39       30:37    6:08       30:22
764   Tom Nedford            M3539       74/103       30:38    6:08       29:59
765   Matt Meyer             M5559        12/30       30:38    6:08       30:19
766   Jan Small              F5559         6/22       30:39    6:08       30:29
767   Anthony Moore          M3539       75/103       30:39    6:08       30:38
768   Heather Dick           F4044       31/107       30:40    6:08       30:01
769   Leslie Cropper         F3539       47/130       30:41    6:09       30:20
770   Blake Hendrickson      M3034        65/87       30:41    6:09       30:03
771   Lauren Clifton         F1619        13/22       30:42    6:09       29:37
772   Tim Middleton          M2529        68/91       30:42    6:09       30:16
773   Amy Joy                F4044       32/107       30:42    6:09       29:56
774   Lora Cartner           F6064          2/5       30:42    6:09       30:18
775   Heather Stauffer       F3034       60/144       30:43    6:09       30:21
776   Beth Cartner           F4549        27/72       30:44    6:09       30:20
777   Mary Macias            F3034       61/144       30:45    6:09       29:26
778   Chris Clay             M4549        49/70       30:45    6:09       29:52
779   Heather Reyes          F4044       33/107       30:45    6:09       30:40
780   Ashley Thornton        F2529       44/105       30:46    6:10       29:39
781   David Reyes            M4549        50/70       30:46    6:10       30:39
782   Kelli Blankenship      F2529       45/105       30:47    6:10       29:54
783   Samuel S Alexander     M6569          4/6       30:48    6:10       30:18
784   Seth Huisenga          M3034        66/87       30:48    6:10       30:29
785   Doug McFarlin          M4044        61/90       30:49    6:10       29:31
786   Katie Acuna            F2529       46/105       30:49    6:10       29:41
787   Katie Thompson         F2024        20/49       30:49    6:10       29:44
788   Scott Zuege            M5559        13/30       30:51    6:11       29:47
789   Katherine Mitchell     F4044       34/107       30:51    6:11       30:46
790   Lindsey Huffman        F2529       47/105       30:51    6:11       30:20
791   Suzanne Prevost        F4044       35/107       30:53    6:11       30:23
792   Kristin Fleming        F3539       48/130       30:53    6:11       29:12
793   Dan Etzkorn            M4549        51/70       30:53    6:11       30:03
794   Gloria Widdoes         F4549        28/72       30:54    6:11       30:36
795   Samantha Geis          F2024        21/49       30:55    6:11       30:03
796   Stephanie Fenn         F2024        22/49       30:55    6:11       30:09
797   David Hull             M2024        29/38       30:55    6:11       29:52
798   Scott Pruett           M2529        69/91       30:55    6:11       30:34
799   Josh Dorris            M2529        70/91       30:56    6:12       29:27
800   Alice Cain             F4549        29/72       30:56    6:12       30:28

Generated January 11, 2026 at 11:37 PM 8/15



Full Moon Run - 5k - searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Kaylee Pruett          F2024        23/49       30:56    6:12       30:35
802   Caleb Cain             M0912        19/31       30:56    6:12       30:29
803   Jim Pierce             M4044        62/90       30:56    6:12       29:46
804   Matt Cain              M4044        63/90       30:58    6:12       30:31
805   Cyndi Wilkett          F3539       49/130       30:59    6:12       30:22
806   Aubrey Mullins         F1315        24/32       31:01    6:13       30:21
807   Terra Schultheis       F3034       62/144       31:01    6:13       30:37
808   Tom Botone             M5559        14/30       31:01    6:13       29:39
809   Tom Lohr               M5054        34/64       31:02    6:13       29:57
810   Misty Walker           F3539       50/130       31:02    6:13       29:58
811   Brandi Golemon         F2024        24/49       31:04    6:13       30:45
812   Tommy Drullinger       M4044        64/90       31:04    6:13       30:59
813   Allen Blood            M2024        30/38       31:05    6:13       30:34
814   Don Zetik              M4044        65/90       31:06    6:14       30:27
815   Stephen Munana         M2529        71/91       31:06    6:14       30:46
816   Cameron Blood          M2024        31/38       31:07    6:14       30:35
817   Laura Adams            F2529       48/105       31:07    6:14       30:16
818   Kelly McCellom         F2529       49/105       31:07    6:14       30:15
819   Liv Espinosa           F0912         9/22       31:09    6:14       30:16
820   Banks Wilson           M0912        20/31       31:11    6:15       30:28
821   Kim Bevins             F3539       51/130       31:11    6:15       30:47
822   Kevin Wilson           M4044        66/90       31:11    6:15       30:30
823   Arthur Wallace         M2529        72/91       31:11    6:15       29:48
824   Ronnie Guevara         M4044        67/90       31:12    6:15       30:02
825   Sondra Hurford         F5559         7/22       31:13    6:15       30:26
826   Kevin Felts            M3539       76/103       31:14    6:15       30:08
827   Laura Beth Bevill      F2024        25/49       31:15    6:15       30:08
828   Chris Haney            M3539       77/103       31:16    6:16       29:48
829   Brooklin Pickle        F2024        26/49       31:16    6:16       29:48
830   Kim Marcotte           F4549        30/72       31:16    6:16       30:30
831   Mitch Calvert          M2529        73/91       31:16    6:16       30:35
832   Sophia Espinosa        F0912        10/22       31:18    6:16       30:25
833   Tiffany Yandell        F3034       63/144       31:19    6:16       30:03
834   Kimmy Rowe             F2529       50/105       31:20    6:16       30:54
835   Annette Elrod          F3034       64/144       31:20    6:16       30:27
836   Chad Jones             M3539       78/103       31:23    6:17       31:01
837   Joy Orr                F3034       65/144       31:24    6:17       30:33
838   Scott Greer            M4044        68/90       31:24    6:17       31:13
839   Summer Baker           F3034       66/144       31:24    6:17       30:34
840   Jennifer Iott          F3034       67/144       31:26    6:17       30:38
841   Austin Jent            M1619        19/20       31:26    6:18       30:24
842   Jim Keese              M5559        15/30       31:28    6:18       30:17
843   Rob Williams           M4549        52/70       31:28    6:18       30:39
844   John Parris            M4549        53/70       31:30    6:18       30:03
845   Chad Coleman           M3539       79/103       31:31    6:19       30:36
846   Lauren McDonald        F2529       51/105       31:31    6:19       30:00
847   Renee Thomas           F3539       52/130       31:31    6:19       30:40
848   Alicia Tatum           F3034       68/144       31:32    6:19       30:06
849   Theresa Curry          F4044       36/107       31:33    6:19       30:27
850   Sheila White           F4044       37/107       31:33    6:19       30:45
851   Larry Dobey            M6064        10/14       31:38    6:20       31:11
852   Tamara Strohm          F2529       52/105       31:38    6:20       31:38
853   Azhar Malik            M2024        32/38       31:38    6:20       31:38
854   Michael Estes          M0912        21/31       31:39    6:20       30:41
855   Brian Crotty           M4549        54/70       31:40    6:20       31:25
856   Randi Crotty           F5559         8/22       31:40    6:20       31:25
857   Brian Reed             M4044        69/90       31:40    6:20       30:55
858   Jill Huelskamp         F2529       53/105       31:41    6:21       30:17
859   Erin Higgins           F3034       69/144       31:41    6:21       31:19
860   Jennifer G Stephani    F4044       38/107       31:42    6:21       30:39
861   Melinda Thornton       F2529       54/105       31:42    6:21       31:24
862   Craig Barber           M3034        67/87       31:43    6:21       30:24
863   Samuel Smith           M5054        35/64       31:43    6:21       31:07
864   Chris Vann             M4044        70/90       31:45    6:21       30:43
865   Tyler Armbrister       M2024        33/38       31:46    6:22       31:05
866   Lisa Bain              F4549        31/72       31:46    6:22       31:05
867   Christopher Hull       M2529        74/91       31:46    6:22       30:42
868   Laura Egstad           F2024        27/49       31:46    6:22       31:05
869   Kevin Boucher          M5054        36/64       31:47    6:22       31:47
870   Dana Hudgins           M5054        37/64       31:48    6:22       30:46
871   Eric Spencer           M3034        68/87       31:48    6:22       30:44
872   Colleen Wilson         F3034       70/144       31:50    6:22       31:13
873   Pat McCracken          M4549        55/70       31:53    6:23       31:18
874   Sam Reed               M0912        22/31       31:53    6:23       31:11
875   Jodi Williams          F4044       39/107       31:54    6:23       31:19
876   Sara Carpenter         F3034       71/144       31:56    6:23       30:28
877   Abigail Wilkins        F1315        25/32       31:56    6:24       31:25
878   Emily Meadors          F2024        28/49       31:56    6:24       31:37
879   Daniel Henderson       M4549        56/70       31:58    6:24       31:29
880   Michael Goodman        M5054        38/64       31:58    6:24       31:58
881   Jennifer Lewis         F3539       53/130       31:58    6:24       31:16
882   Bill Ghere             M3539       80/103       31:59    6:24       31:08
883   Melissa Knoblett       F3034       72/144       32:00    6:24       30:59
884   Whitney Crawford       F3034       73/144       32:00    6:24       30:53
885   Alan Graham            M5054        39/64       32:01    6:25       30:20
886   Casey Gowler           M3539       81/103       32:01    6:25       31:18
887   Ricky Williams         M5559        16/30       32:02    6:25       31:49
888   Stacy Arnold           F4044       40/107       32:02    6:25       31:22
889   Karen Turcott          F6064          3/5       32:03    6:25       31:42
890   Kim Crosier            F4044       41/107       32:03    6:25       30:52
891   Katie Anderson         F3034       74/144       32:05    6:25       30:53
892   Kristen Johnson        F2529       55/105       32:05    6:25       31:40
893   Lettaw Pitt            F3034       75/144       32:05    6:25       31:13
894   Jenna Rader            F3539       54/130       32:08    6:26       31:51
895   Matus Garba            M3539       82/103       32:08    6:26       31:51
896   Allison Cotner         F2529       56/105       32:10    6:26       30:40
897   Alison Helton          F3539       55/130       32:11    6:27       30:38
898   Tiffany Foster         F3539       56/130       32:11    6:27       30:38
899   Matt McSherry          M3539       83/103       32:13    6:27       31:42
900   Hunter Butler          M0912        23/31       32:15    6:27       31:01
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901   Amber Schrahl          F2529       57/105       32:15    6:27       31:50
902   Gary Unruh             M5054        40/64       32:16    6:27       31:19
903   Linda Phillips         F6569          2/4       32:17    6:28       31:50
904   Steve Griffiths        M5559        17/30       32:17    6:28       31:51
905   Eric Pizarro           M3539       84/103       32:19    6:28       31:21
906   Stan Westfall          M5054        41/64       32:19    6:28       31:45
907   Mary Vrooman           F3034       76/144       32:19    6:28       31:58
908   Timothy Garrett        M2529        75/91       32:23    6:29       32:00
909   Amanda Park            F2529       58/105       32:23    6:29       30:58
910   Tanae Coleman          F2529       59/105       32:24    6:29       31:12
911   Andrew Hahn            M2529        76/91       32:24    6:29       31:13
912   Elizabeth Hutto        F3539       57/130       32:25    6:29       31:29
913   Andrew Cook            M2024        34/38       32:26    6:30       31:50
914   Mark Musser            M4044        71/90       32:26    6:30       31:28
915   Mike Davis             M5559        18/30       32:27    6:30       32:04
916   Marcella Harp          F6064          4/5       32:29    6:30       31:55
917   Meghan Neels           F2024        29/49       32:29    6:30       31:22
918   Lana Deken             F4044       42/107       32:29    6:30       31:03
919   Brian Sevenson         M4044        72/90       32:32    6:31       31:36
920   Karen Boardman         F5054        10/39       32:34    6:31       32:09
921   Corey Wooldridge       M3539       85/103       32:34    6:31       31:40
922   Angie Ledbetter        F4044       43/107       32:35    6:31       31:29
923   Shelly Harper          F4044       44/107       32:37    6:32       32:19
924   Chandra Craig          F3034       77/144       32:39    6:32       32:24
925   Mat Ringleb            M3539       86/103       32:40    6:32       32:17
926   Rachel Calvert         F2529       60/105       32:40    6:32       31:59
927   Aubrey Ringleb         F3034       78/144       32:40    6:32       32:17
928   Nina Butchko           F3034       79/144       32:41    6:33       31:22
929   Aja Howerton           F3034       80/144       32:41    6:33       31:21
930   John Powers            M5054        42/64       32:43    6:33       31:54
931   Sarah Turner           F3539       58/130       32:44    6:33       32:33
932   Laura Hastings         F3034       81/144       32:45    6:33       31:56
933   Landra Lockwood        F1315        26/32       32:48    6:34       31:13
934   Ashley Kite            F3034       82/144       32:48    6:34       31:38
935   Richard Dilbeck        M3034        69/87       32:51    6:35       31:23
936   Ross Williams          M3034        70/87       32:51    6:35       31:23
937   Regi Craven            M6569          5/6       32:51    6:35       32:02
938   Matt Alley             M2529        77/91       32:53    6:35       31:28
939   Robert Green           M4549        57/70       32:54    6:35       32:17
940   Lance Joggs            M3539       87/103       32:54    6:35       31:57
941   Christine Hickman      F4549        32/72       32:55    6:35       31:45
942   Maryann Grasich        F4549        33/72       32:55    6:35       31:48
943   Andrea Medley          F4044       45/107       32:55    6:35       32:01
944   Kevin Merideth         M3034        71/87       32:56    6:36       32:52
945   Kristina Covington     F2529       61/105       32:56    6:36       32:12
946   Rick Franklin          M5054        43/64       32:57    6:36       31:59
947   Sam Phillips           M6569          6/6       32:57    6:36       32:30
948   Kylie Wick             F2024        30/49       32:59    6:36       32:37
949   Bridgette Payne        F3539       59/130       32:59    6:36       31:49
950   Rob Tanner             M3539       88/103       33:00    6:36       32:11
951   Andrew Tanner          M0108          4/8       33:01    6:37       32:12
952   Chaney Youngblood      F2529       62/105       33:01    6:37       32:22
953   Scott Bollin           M4549        58/70       33:02    6:37       32:05
954   Eve Adams              F3034       83/144       33:02    6:37       31:45
955   Amy Frazier            F4549        34/72       33:04    6:37       32:11
956   Tina Spavital          F5054        11/39       33:04    6:37       32:10
957   Jessaca Linnabery      F3539       60/130       33:04    6:37       31:53
958   Theresa Unruh          F4044       46/107       33:05    6:37       32:09
959   Katherine Conner       F2529       63/105       33:07    6:38       32:21
960   Isaac Roche            M2529        78/91       33:07    6:38       31:43
961   Lee Conner             M2529        79/91       33:08    6:38       32:22
962   Melanie Vanbeber       F3539       61/130       33:11    6:39       31:53
963   Lisa Martinez          F3034       84/144       33:11    6:39       32:42
964   Braden Napier          M4044        73/90       33:12    6:39       32:44
965   Angela Woods           F4044       47/107       33:13    6:39       32:54
966   Deanna Cummings        F4044       48/107       33:13    6:39       32:14
967   David Cundiff          M4549        59/70       33:13    6:39       32:17
968   Brittany Pfaff         F2529       64/105       33:13    6:39       32:15
969   David Cummings         M5559        19/30       33:14    6:39       32:15
970   Tucker Ford            M0108          5/8       33:14    6:39       32:14
971   Kristine Cundiff       F4044       49/107       33:14    6:39       32:17
972   John Kidwell           M5559        20/30       33:14    6:39       32:07
973   Annie Hancock-Livesa   F4044       50/107       33:15    6:39       31:43
974   Joe Henry              M5559        21/30       33:16    6:40       32:36
975   Angie Davis            F3539       62/130       33:16    6:40       32:53
976   Wayne Bagby            M5054        44/64       33:17    6:40       33:11
977   Jordan Adams           F3539       63/130       33:17    6:40       32:11
978   Steve Powers           M6064        11/14       33:17    6:40       31:42
979   Jennifer Ford          F4044       51/107       33:18    6:40       32:10
980   Crystal Ghere          F3034       85/144       33:18    6:40       32:27
981   Terry Jacobson         M5559        22/30       33:19    6:40       31:54
982   Jeff Beeson            M5559        23/30       33:19    6:40       33:02
983   Vivian Stevens         F5054        12/39       33:19    6:40       31:56
984   Jennifer Landrum       F3034       86/144       33:20    6:40       31:56
985   Shannon Barnicott      F2529       65/105       33:21    6:41       32:37
986   Jeanie Hankins         F5054        13/39       33:21    6:41       32:05
987   Amber Archer           F3034       87/144       33:25    6:41       33:13
988   Venus Monyhan          F5559         9/22       33:25    6:41       32:50
989   Jason Archer           M3539       89/103       33:25    6:41       33:13
990   William Cutshaw        M4044        74/90       33:26    6:42       32:32
991   D'Wain Carthen         M2529        80/91       33:28    6:42       32:12
992   Mason McDonald         M0912        24/31       33:28    6:42       31:57
993   Bennett Ringleb        M0108          6/8       33:28    6:42       33:05
994   Shelly Hale            F4549        35/72       33:29    6:42       32:59
995   Michelle Salyer        F4044       52/107       33:30    6:42       32:36
996   Gene Ofallon           M5054        45/64       33:31    6:43       32:58
997   Jenise Hardesty        F5054        14/39       33:32    6:43       32:41
998   April Schweikhard      F2529       66/105       33:34    6:43       32:18
999   Daniel Grasich         M1619        20/20       33:34    6:43       32:46
1000  Alisha Childers        F2529       67/105       33:35    6:43       32:49
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1001  Aundie Fehl            F3539       64/130       33:36    6:44       32:26
1002  Jeff Bean              M4044        75/90       33:37    6:44       32:09
1003  Shannon Martin         F3539       65/130       33:37    6:44       32:26
1004  Brett Criss            M4044        76/90       33:37    6:44       32:30
1005  Elizabeth Kramer       F2024        31/49       33:37    6:44       32:37
1006  Randall Hardee         M2529        81/91       33:37    6:44       32:08
1007  Gina Hunter            F4549        36/72       33:38    6:44       32:31
1008  Megan Zetik            F4044       53/107       33:38    6:44       32:59
1009  Lisa Davis             F4044       54/107       33:38    6:44       32:35
1010  Terry Davis            M4044        77/90       33:39    6:44       32:35
1011  Lisa Carwright         F3539       66/130       33:39    6:44       32:22
1012  Jennifer Davis         F7099          2/3       33:40    6:44       32:30
1013  Kristie Doles          F3539       67/130       33:41    6:45       32:41
1014  Jennifer Wilkins       F4044       55/107       33:42    6:45       33:12
1015  Agrafena Williams      F4549        37/72       33:44    6:45       33:08
1016  Lisa Stephens          F4044       56/107       33:44    6:45       33:23
1017  Kathryn Plumlee        F3539       68/130       33:44    6:45       33:24
1018  Eileen Neighbors       F4044       57/107       33:45    6:45       33:05
1019  Laronna Hurt           F4044       58/107       33:46    6:46       33:27
1020  Cari Keller            F4044       59/107       33:46    6:46       32:20
1021  Leigh Kelly            F3034       88/144       33:48    6:46       32:34
1022  Jessica Schwarzkopf    F2024        32/49       33:49    6:46       33:21
1023  Amy Whinery            F2529       68/105       33:51    6:47       32:43
1024  Ralph Lujan            M5559        24/30       33:51    6:47       33:19
1025  Denzil Lowry           M3034        72/87       33:52    6:47       32:54
1026  Teena Lowry            F3034       89/144       33:52    6:47       32:54
1027  Reed Terdal            M0912        25/31       33:53    6:47       32:47
1028  Stacey Dawes           F3539       69/130       33:54    6:47       32:32
1029  Mark Bundy             M4549        60/70       33:56    6:48       33:24
1030  Vicki Baker            F5054        15/39       33:56    6:48       33:25
1031  Brandi Maxeiner        F3034       90/144       33:59    6:48       33:12
1032  Tracy Wood             F4549        38/72       33:59    6:48       32:42
1033  Kyle Wood              M2024        35/38       34:01    6:49       32:42
1034  Lonette Dunn           F4549        39/72       34:02    6:49       33:26
1035  Josie Carlson          F2529       69/105       34:02    6:49       33:00
1036  David Foster           M3034        73/87       34:03    6:49       33:00
1037  Dana Conner            F4044       60/107       34:03    6:49       32:47
1038  Joseph Tilley          M2529        82/91       34:04    6:49       32:22
1039  Angie Troutz           F3034       91/144       34:04    6:49       33:12
1040  Bill Dobbs             M3539       90/103       34:04    6:49       33:11
1041  Megan Hayes            M2529        83/91       34:06    6:50       33:41
1042  Krista Wheeler         F2529       70/105       34:06    6:50       33:06
1043  Carissa Kiffmeyer      F3539       70/130       34:07    6:50       33:17
1044  Anne Breeden           F2529       71/105       34:08    6:50       33:43
1045  Justin Norman          M3539       91/103       34:11    6:51       34:08
1046  Carol Hughes           F5054        16/39       34:11    6:51       33:22
1047  Michele Kruse          F5054        17/39       34:12    6:51       33:08
1048  Kim Patocka            F4549        40/72       34:12    6:51       33:09
1049  Alisha Brunson         F3034       92/144       34:13    6:51       33:59
1050  Julie Bean             F4044       61/107       34:16    6:52       32:43
1051  Matt Westfall          M5559        25/30       34:17    6:52       33:10
1052  Melissa McNabb         F3539       71/130       34:17    6:52       32:53
1053  Stephanie Buck         F3539       72/130       34:17    6:52       32:44
1054  Susan Nole             F3539       73/130       34:18    6:52       33:47
1055  Heather Lujan          F4044       62/107       34:21    6:53       33:49
1056  Dominique Gates        F3034       93/144       34:21    6:53       34:04
1057  Julie Heritage         F3539       74/130       34:22    6:53       33:00
1058  Julie Zamani           F3034       94/144       34:24    6:53       33:44
1059  Megan Parker           F2529       72/105       34:26    6:54       33:01
1060  Shannon Sallee         M3539       92/103       34:28    6:54       33:39
1061  Allyson Edwards        F0912        11/22       34:29    6:54       33:57
1062  Larry Burton           M5559        26/30       34:29    6:54       33:17
1063  Janet Pieren           F4549        41/72       34:30    6:54       33:52
1064  April Cole             F3539       75/130       34:30    6:54       33:44
1065  Jeff Edwards           M3539       93/103       34:30    6:54       33:58
1066  Christine Rule         F3539       76/130       34:31    6:55       34:11
1067  Andrew Mann            M3539       94/103       34:33    6:55       33:43
1068  Allison Taylor         F2529       73/105       34:33    6:55       33:36
1069  Carlisa Phillips       F3539       77/130       34:34    6:55       34:12
1070  Brandy Marion          F4044       63/107       34:34    6:55       33:29
1071  Shane Hohnstein        M3034        74/87       34:37    6:56       33:16
1072  Chris Cackler          M3034        75/87       34:38    6:56       32:59
1073  Christy Rickauer       F4044       64/107       34:41    6:57       33:19
1074  Dana Shelley           F3539       78/130       34:41    6:57       33:21
1075  Bobbie Motl            M5054        46/64       34:41    6:57       33:49
1076  Deean Dillman          F3539       79/130       34:44    6:57       33:31
1077  Shelly Musser          F3539       80/130       34:48    6:58       34:26
1078  Austin O'Banion        M1315        32/35       34:49    6:58       33:48
1079  Tracey Allen           F3539       81/130       34:53    6:59       34:05
1080  Jennifer Crawford      F2529       74/105       34:53    6:59       33:43
1081  Jade Crawford          F0912        12/22       34:53    6:59       33:43
1082  Kelsey Sutton          M2024        36/38       34:54    6:59       34:16
1083  Ginny Sutton           F5054        18/39       34:54    6:59       34:16
1084  Katie Sutton           F2529       75/105       34:55    6:59       34:16
1085  Angela Acree           F4044       65/107       34:55    6:59       33:21
1086  Melanie Nelson         F4044       66/107       34:56    7:00       34:44
1087  Norah Johnson          F5559        10/22       34:57    7:00       33:52
1088  Samantha Edwards       F0108          2/5       34:57    7:00       34:25
1089  Jessica Simmons        F2024        33/49       34:59    7:00       34:38
1090  Lori Greer             F4044       67/107       35:01    7:01       34:50
1091  Bj Fox                 M3034        76/87       35:02    7:01       33:47
1092  Dina Cundith           F4549        42/72       35:02    7:01       33:46
1093  Scott Freeman          M4044        78/90       35:02    7:01       34:19
1094  Ashley Snyder          F3034       95/144       35:03    7:01       33:37
1095  Arnette Kelley         F4044       68/107       35:03    7:01       33:44
1096  Chloe Freeman          F0912        13/22       35:03    7:01       34:20
1097  Cara Nichols           F3539       82/130       35:03    7:01       34:36
1098  Britton Nichols        F0108          3/5       35:04    7:01       34:36
1099  Kelly Reese            M4549        61/70       35:04    7:01       33:51
1100  Robin Reese            F4044       69/107       35:05    7:01       33:52
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1101  Paige Pulscher         F4044       70/107       35:08    7:02       33:44
1102  Kate Jeffy             F3539       83/130       35:11    7:03       34:04
1103  Nancy Dresher          F3034       96/144       35:12    7:03       34:05
1104  Karen Mahan            F2529       76/105       35:15    7:03       34:29
1105  Margaret Bean          F6064          5/5       35:16    7:04       34:40
1106  Robb Vanskike          M4549        62/70       35:16    7:04       33:34
1107  Larry Schultz          M4044        79/90       35:19    7:04       34:12
1108  Misty Wooldridge       F3539       84/130       35:20    7:04       34:26
1109  Melanie Elias          F3539       85/130       35:21    7:05       34:34
1110  Jennifer Tyler         F3034       97/144       35:22    7:05       34:45
1111  Trisha Goins           F4044       71/107       35:22    7:05       34:15
1112  Amanda Ranallo         F3034       98/144       35:23    7:05       34:16
1113  Gary Smith             M6064        12/14       35:23    7:05       34:47
1114  Sarah Abu-Hasira       F2529       77/105       35:24    7:05       34:06
1115  Scott Vrooman          M4549        63/70       35:24    7:05       35:03
1116  Deb Al-Shaer           F4044       72/107       35:24    7:05       34:16
1117  Chris Richardson       M3539       95/103       35:24    7:05       34:16
1118  Shelby Aloesea         F1619        14/22       35:25    7:05       34:01
1119  D'Mitri Sobol          M3539       96/103       35:26    7:06       34:44
1120  Mary Beth Smith        F4549        43/72       35:27    7:06       34:40
1121  Lisa Young             F4549        44/72       35:28    7:06       34:14
1122  Kelly Frye             F2529       78/105       35:30    7:06       34:03
1123  Phillip Burnette       M2024        37/38       35:33    7:07       34:18
1124  Randy Holder           M5559        27/30       35:33    7:07       35:07
1125  Keeley Smith           F2024        34/49       35:34    7:07       35:01
1126  Rachael Holloway       F1619        15/22       35:36    7:08       34:18
1127  Kari Shaffer           F2529       79/105       35:36    7:08       34:38
1128  Robert Lovelace        M3539       97/103       35:36    7:08       35:04
1129  Melanie Barnum         F3034       99/144       35:37    7:08       35:05
1130  Michael Shelton        M4549        64/70       35:38    7:08       34:05
1131  Karen Kochell          F4549        45/72       35:39    7:08       34:24
1132  Alicia Waggoner        F2529       80/105       35:41    7:09       35:05
1133  David Waggoner         M2529        84/91       35:42    7:09       35:05
1134  Kristi Williams        F3539       86/130       35:45    7:09       35:30
1135  Janel Bales            F2529       81/105       35:47    7:10       35:25
1136  Robert Jr. Park        M3034        77/87       35:52    7:11       34:27
1137  Samuel Ellis           M2529        85/91       35:52    7:11       35:28
1138  Melissa Ellis          F2529       82/105       35:52    7:11       35:28
1139  Mike McDonald          M5054        47/64       35:53    7:11       34:21
1140  Craig Ellis            M5054        48/64       35:54    7:11       35:30
1141  Jenny Edwards          F3539       87/130       35:56    7:12       35:12
1142  Jeana Hogan            F3034      100/144       35:57    7:12       35:01
1143  Mimi Tarrasch          F5559        11/22       35:59    7:12       35:14
1144  Tim Baker              M6064        13/14       36:01    7:13       35:17
1145  Randy Lewis            M4044        80/90       36:01    7:13       35:21
1146  Barry Wall             M4549        65/70       36:03    7:13       35:23
1147  Melissa Baker          F3034      101/144       36:03    7:13       35:09
1148  Eric Gossett           M4044        81/90       36:04    7:13       34:27
1149  Tara Gossett           F4044       73/107       36:04    7:13       34:29
1150  Kathy Cotleur          F5559        12/22       36:05    7:13       35:43
1151  Sean Zamani            M3034        78/87       36:06    7:14       35:26
1152  Candice Brown          F3034      102/144       36:06    7:14       34:58
1153  Becky Schmidt          F4549        46/72       36:06    7:14       34:58
1154  Heather Duvall         F3539       88/130       36:06    7:14       35:07
1155  Christian Kelley       F0912        14/22       36:08    7:14       34:49
1156  Chris Clark            M3034        79/87       36:08    7:14       34:42
1157  Shannon Clark          M3034        80/87       36:08    7:14       34:41
1158  Jonathan Pierce        M3034        81/87       36:10    7:14       35:08
1159  Ashley Baker           F1619        16/22       36:10    7:14       34:59
1160  Rose Gonzalez          F3539       89/130       36:11    7:15       35:26
1161  Danielle Collins       F3034      103/144       36:12    7:15       34:49
1162  Bethany Monroe         F3034      104/144       36:14    7:15       35:16
1163  Jimma McCory           F3539       90/130       36:14    7:15       35:17
1164  Jackie Shephard        F5559        13/22       36:18    7:16       35:33
1165  Aubrey Renz            F0912        15/22       36:20    7:16       35:55
1166  Laura Wilson           F4549        47/72       36:23    7:17       35:02
1167  Jeff Wilson            M5054        49/64       36:24    7:17       35:02
1168  Angela Wald            F3034      105/144       36:24    7:17       35:47
1169  Art Andrews            M5054        50/64       36:25    7:17       35:15
1170  Catherine Emard        F5559        14/22       36:25    7:17       35:50
1171  Kellie Etchison        F4044       74/107       36:26    7:18       35:34
1172  Dylan Clem             M2024        38/38       36:26    7:18       35:59
1173  Kyle Killam            M4549        66/70       36:28    7:18       35:37
1174  Janina Johnson         F3539       91/130       36:30    7:18       35:52
1175  Andrew Basham          M1315        33/35       36:35    7:19       35:23
1176  Martha Lockwood        F5559        15/22       36:37    7:20       35:01
1177  Crystal Kenworthy      F3034      106/144       36:38    7:20       35:53
1178  Markel Kenworthy       F0108          4/5       36:39    7:20       35:53
1179  Amy Hudson             F3539       92/130       36:40    7:20       35:50
1180  Jane Ramirez           F4044       75/107       36:40    7:20       35:07
1181  Jason Patocka          M1315        34/35       36:42    7:21       35:39
1182  Karen Hood             F4044       76/107       36:44    7:21       35:58
1183  Guy Wolcott            M5054        51/64       36:52    7:23       35:45
1184  Brenda Williams        F5559        16/22       36:52    7:23       35:45
1185  Tamara Fischer         F5054        19/39       36:56    7:24       36:01
1186  Amanda Fischer         F2024        35/49       36:58    7:24       36:02
1187  Russ Fischer           M5054        52/64       36:58    7:24       36:02
1188  Erik Terdal            M4549        67/70       36:59    7:24       35:28
1189  Mathew Frederick       M2529        86/91       37:00    7:24       35:43
1190  Michele Jenkens        F4549        48/72       37:01    7:25       36:12
1191  Katibeth Hammontree    F2024        36/49       37:04    7:25       35:35
1192  Steve Bradshaw         M5054        53/64       37:05    7:25       36:22
1193  Ricky Johnson          M5054        54/64       37:06    7:26       36:23
1194  Rosemary Torres        F3034      107/144       37:07    7:26       36:10
1195  Brian Ratliff          M4044        82/90       37:08    7:26       36:28
1196  Creed Peck             M0912        26/31       37:10    7:26       35:57
1197  Greg Chrisco           M4044        83/90       37:10    7:26       36:02
1198  Tabitha Felts          F3539       93/130       37:12    7:27       36:06
1199                                        0/0       37:12    7:27       36:30
1200  Carla Fox              F4044       77/107       37:15    7:27       36:34
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1201  Alan Metcalf           M4044        84/90       37:17    7:28       36:37
1202  Emily Saffell          F2024        37/49       37:18    7:28       36:55
1203  Andrea Metcalf         F4044       78/107       37:18    7:28       36:37
1204  John Berry             M3034        82/87       37:19    7:28       36:19
1205  Amy Woods              F2529       83/105       37:20    7:28       35:57
1206  Kim Miller             F4044       79/107       37:20    7:28       36:23
1207  Kelly Walck            F4044       80/107       37:20    7:28       36:23
1208  Demecia Franklin       F5054        20/39       37:21    7:29       36:24
1209  Jordanne Morrow        F1619        17/22       37:21    7:29       36:40
1210  Melody Reavis          F2529       84/105       37:21    7:29       35:56
1211  Anna Garrett           F1619        18/22       37:25    7:29       36:49
1212                                        0/0       37:26    7:30       36:11
1213  Carrie Wasson          F7099          3/3       37:27    7:30       36:13
1214  Johnna Hayes           F3034      108/144       37:28    7:30       36:14
1215  Dane Basham            M4044        85/90       37:29    7:30       36:17
1216  Hannah Bain            F2529       85/105       37:32    7:31       36:12
1217  Thomas Kuruvilla       M2529        87/91       37:32    7:31       36:06
1218  Jennifer Henry         F4044       81/107       37:34    7:31       36:54
1219  Britney Geis           F2024        38/49       37:35    7:31       36:42
1220  Amy Buffington         F3034      109/144       37:36    7:32       36:28
1221  Stefanie Firth         F3034      110/144       37:37    7:32       36:55
1222  Brenda Etzkorn         F4549        49/72       37:40    7:32       36:49
1223  Mike Partain           M5054        55/64       37:46    7:34       36:31
1224  Darla Vanskike         F4549        50/72       37:47    7:34       36:05
1225  Missy Fox              F3539       94/130       37:48    7:34       37:00
1226  Leigh Booth            F4549        51/72       37:52    7:35       36:37
1227  Andrea Clark           F4549        52/72       37:53    7:35       36:37
1228  Amanda Hudson          F2024        39/49       37:53    7:35       36:38
1229  Theresa Pilant         F4549        53/72       38:01    7:37       36:46
1230  Donna Chisum           F5054        21/39       38:03    7:37       36:53
1231  Natasha Gilberg        F3034      111/144       38:04    7:37       37:18
1232  Leah Hammontree        F1619        19/22       38:07    7:38       36:37
1233  Carrie Terry           F4044       82/107       38:07    7:38       37:17
1234  Terri Stefanopoules    F5054        22/39       38:09    7:38       36:53
1235  Heather Owen           F3539       95/130       38:11    7:39       37:11
1236  Laura Salzyn           F3539       96/130       38:12    7:39       37:55
1237  Nadia Guevara          F3539       97/130       38:13    7:39       37:03
1238  Mavrick McDonald       M0108          7/8       38:21    7:41       36:52
1239  Stephanie Biggert      F3539       98/130       38:22    7:41       37:21
1240  Grace McKee            F0108          5/5       38:22    7:41       37:33
1241  Hillary Jones          F3034      112/144       38:23    7:41       37:22
1242  Kim Chuculate          F3539       99/130       38:25    7:41       36:55
1243  Kim Chuculate          F3539      100/130       38:26    7:42       36:56
1244  Meggie Pettingell      F0912        16/22       38:26    7:42       38:07
1245  Sara Glover            F0912        17/22       38:26    7:42       38:07
1246  Chandra Matlock        F3034      113/144       38:28    7:42       38:01
1247  John Cates             M4044        86/90       38:28    7:42       37:31
1248  Jay Matlock            M3034        83/87       38:28    7:42       38:01
1249  Lynna Talley           F4549        54/72       38:31    7:43       36:59
1250  Rachel Denny           F3539      101/130       38:34    7:43       37:12
1251  Danielle Cobb          F2024        40/49       38:35    7:43       37:35
1252  Gerald Park            M3034        84/87       38:36    7:44       38:01
1253  Anthony Barber         M2529        88/91       38:36    7:44       37:02
1254  Stephanie Sullivan     F3034      114/144       38:36    7:44       37:02
1255  Hannah White           F0912        18/22       38:37    7:44       37:49
1256  Christine McDonald     F3539      102/130       38:38    7:44       37:09
1257  Scottie McKee          M3034        85/87       38:38    7:44       37:49
1258  Shannah Vanhoose       F4044       83/107       38:41    7:45       38:27
1259  Leah Hancock           F1315        27/32       38:41    7:45       37:10
1260  Rick Tober             M5054        56/64       38:42    7:45       37:36
1261  Julie Schick           F4044       84/107       38:43    7:45       37:33
1262  Lori Tober             F5054        23/39       38:44    7:45       37:38
1263  Angela Tower           F3539      103/130       38:45    7:45       37:35
1264  Shannon Ojeda Jennings F3539      104/130       38:48    7:46       38:18
1265  Roselinda Hodgens      F4549        55/72       38:49    7:46       38:11
1266  Ryan Miller            M3034        86/87       38:50    7:46       38:35
1267  Carmen Hill            F4044       85/107       38:54    7:47       38:13
1268  Jennifer Estes         F4044       86/107       38:55    7:47       37:56
1269  Jennifer Hammontree    F4044       87/107       38:57    7:48       37:24
1270  Cody Daniels           M2529        89/91       38:58    7:48       37:26
1271  Brooklyn Jezek         F2529       86/105       38:58    7:48       38:18
1272  Issac Ramirez          M0912        27/31       39:01    7:49       37:29
1273  Austin Martin          M2529        90/91       39:06    7:50       38:20
1274  Sarah Smith            F3539      105/130       39:13    7:51       38:07
1275  Sarah Smith            F4549        56/72       39:14    7:51       38:27
1276  Melissa Chrisco        F4044       88/107       39:16    7:52       38:09
1277  Natalie Thomas         F3034      115/144       39:19    7:52       37:54
1278  Sarah Olson            F1619        20/22       39:21    7:53       38:15
1279  Julie Dorothy          F4044       89/107       39:23    7:53       38:23
1280  Christy Whisenhunt     F3539      106/130       39:27    7:54       38:39
1281  Kenseigh Shook         F3539      107/130       39:28    7:54       38:12
1282  Steve Campbell         M3539       98/103       39:29    7:54       38:05
1283  Donna Gardner          F6569          3/4       39:33    7:55       38:13
1284  Wendy Zuege            F2529       87/105       39:33    7:55       38:12
1285  Glen McClain           M5054        57/64       39:34    7:55       38:08
1286  Eric Robertson         M5054        58/64       39:34    7:55       38:09
1287  Luanne Nightingale     F4044       90/107       39:37    7:56       39:12
1288  Emily Nightingale      F0912        19/22       39:39    7:56       39:14
1289  Allison Griffith       F2024        41/49       39:43    7:57       39:05
1290  Sabrina Sabatelli      F2529       88/105       39:43    7:57       38:21
1291  Staci Carter           F4044       91/107       39:43    7:57       39:06
1292  Mindy Stratton         F3539      108/130       39:43    7:57       38:11
1293  Chloe Waddington       F0912        20/22       39:47    7:58       39:08
1294  Michelle Griffith      F3034      116/144       39:50    7:58       39:11
1295  Rebecca Hert           F4044       92/107       39:55    7:59       39:04
1296  Kim Soutor             F4044       93/107       39:55    7:59       38:48
1297  Michelle Engle         F3539      109/130       39:56    8:00       38:56
1298  Amy Boyett             F3034      117/144       39:57    8:00       38:22
1299  Debbie Hinchey         F4549        57/72       39:59    8:00       39:30
1300  Melessia Turner        F3539      110/130       40:02    8:01       39:11
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1301  Lacy Richards          F2024        42/49       40:03    8:01       39:13
1302  Andrew Gowler          M0912        28/31       40:15    8:03       39:31
1303  Jack Jezek             M5054        59/64       40:22    8:05       39:42
1304  Ericka Kruse           F2024        43/49       40:23    8:05       39:20
1305  Julie Teague           F3034      118/144       40:23    8:05       39:01
1306  Tiffany Nation         F3034      119/144       40:24    8:05       39:01
1307  James White            M3539       99/103       40:25    8:05       39:38
1308                                        0/0       40:26    8:06       38:51
1309  Asimah Rezzaq          F3539      111/130       40:30    8:06       39:13
1310  Blake Heil             M0912        29/31       40:30    8:06       39:34
1311  John Heil              M4044        87/90       40:30    8:06       39:34
1312  Shanna Eischen         F2529       89/105       40:34    8:07       39:46
1313  Maggie Cooper          F2529       90/105       40:34    8:07       40:06
1314  Venus Fulghum          F3034      120/144       40:35    8:07       40:06
1315  Jack Pixley            M0912        30/31       40:38    8:08       40:04
1316  Ashley Dooley          F3034      121/144       40:39    8:08       40:02
1317  Allison Edwards        F3034      122/144       40:40    8:08       39:32
1318  Lara Myers             F3539      112/130       40:40    8:08       39:24
1319  Adana Gittelman        F3539      113/130       40:41    8:09       39:25
1320  Mary Smith             F3034      123/144       40:41    8:09       39:33
1321  Otilia Reese           F5054        24/39       40:42    8:09       39:21
1322  Barbie Barnard         F5054        25/39       40:43    8:09       39:16
1323  Melissa Gunsolus       F3539      114/130       40:45    8:09       39:56
1324  Chantal Pixley         F4549        58/72       40:48    8:10       40:13
1325  Brenda Conley          F3539      115/130       40:50    8:10       39:51
1326  Jennifer Brodrick      F3034      124/144       40:55    8:11       39:36
1327  Melissa Blood          F5054        26/39       40:58    8:12       40:24
1328  Cheryl McMullen        F3034      125/144       40:59    8:12       40:03
1329  Jennifer Beck          F3034      126/144       41:02    8:13       40:08
1330  Megan Palmer           F2024        44/49       41:03    8:13       40:10
1331  Emily O'Banion         F1315        28/32       41:03    8:13       40:01
1332  Sarah Smith            F5559        17/22       41:11    8:15       40:35
1333  Angela Hughes          F5054        27/39       41:22    8:17       40:12
1334  Dwayne Joseph          M3034        87/87       41:27    8:18       40:35
1335  Amy Berry              F3539      116/130       41:28    8:18       40:26
1336  5k England             M4044        88/90       41:28    8:18       40:26
1337  Teresa Dean            F4044       94/107       41:35    8:19       40:36
1338  Joann Causey           F4044       95/107       41:36    8:20       40:46
1339  Fred Johnson           M5054        60/64       41:44    8:21       41:32
1340  America Persico        F5054        28/39       41:48    8:22       41:02
1341  Alison Renfro          F1619        21/22       41:49    8:22       40:59
1342  Tom Renfro             M5559        28/30       41:50    8:22       40:59
1343  Leanne Hoch            F5054        29/39       41:57    8:24       40:24
1344  Ann Holt               F2529       91/105       42:00    8:24       40:46
1345  Ellen Agronis          F6569          4/4       42:01    8:25       41:16
1346  Dana Hansen            F4044       96/107       42:02    8:25       40:46
1347  Amber Ketchum          F2529       92/105       42:05    8:25       41:37
1348  Jessica Samaroo        F3034      127/144       42:06    8:26       41:25
1349  Tamara Conner          F3539      117/130       42:08    8:26       40:53
1350  Ginny Stickland        F5054        30/39       42:15    8:27       41:29
1351  Jennifer Steeber       F2529       93/105       42:20    8:28       42:10
1352  Danae Goad             F1315        29/32       42:24    8:29       41:08
1353  Baylei Yandell         F1315        30/32       42:24    8:29       41:15
1354  Jennifer Haught        F3034      128/144       42:27    8:30       41:28
1355  Jennifer Weida         F4549        59/72       42:30    8:30       41:14
1356  Heather Whittle        F1619        22/22       42:33    8:31       41:00
1357  Shawn Ward             M3539      100/103       42:35    8:31       41:23
1358  Colin Tucker           M4549        68/70       42:42    8:33       42:12
1359  Jana Emerson           F5054        31/39       42:48    8:34       42:14
1360  Mara Muskrat           F5559        18/22       42:57    8:36       42:34
1361  Dan Noteboom           M6064        14/14       42:58    8:36       41:45
1362  M. Anthony Oyewole     M3539      101/103       43:00    8:36       41:37
1363  Donna Lareau           F4549        60/72       43:01    8:37       41:31
1364  Jill Roberts           F3539      118/130       43:14    8:39       42:10
1365  Kaci Jackson           F3539      119/130       43:14    8:39       42:10
1366  Jeff Burnette          M5054        61/64       43:15    8:39       41:55
1367  Jerilyn Thorman        F4044       97/107       43:18    8:40       42:11
1368  Nick Anderson          M2529        91/91       43:22    8:41       41:59
1369  Claresse Anderson      F2529       94/105       43:22    8:41       42:00
1370  Carol Graham           F4549        61/72       43:24    8:41       41:51
1371  Melissa Fleming        F4044       98/107       43:26    8:42       41:48
1372                                        0/0       43:29    8:42       43:22
1373  Rob Lee                M4549        69/70       43:29    8:42       43:22
1374  Amber Parsons          F3034      129/144       43:32    8:43       42:13
1375  Teri Kennedy           F4549        62/72       43:33    8:43       42:38
1376  Kathleen Ryan          F4044       99/107       43:33    8:43       42:39
1377  Jennifer Herman        F3539      120/130       43:46    8:46       42:33
1378  Kurt Herman            M3539      102/103       43:47    8:46       42:33
1379  David Webster          M0912        31/31       43:55    8:47       42:24
1380  Rachelle Holman        F3539      121/130       44:15    8:51       42:42
1381  Kayla Dearman          F3034      130/144       44:15    8:51       43:34
1382  Deanna Sallee          F4044      100/107       44:31    8:55       43:40
1383  Desiree Franseen       F2529       95/105       44:34    8:55       42:57
1384  Rita Miller            F5054        32/39       44:38    8:56       43:29
1385  Carri Kellam           F3539      122/130       44:42    8:57       43:14
1386  Mendy McKee            F3034      131/144       44:49    8:58       44:00
1387  Anne Vu                F3539      123/130       45:00    9:00       44:24
1388  Danna Garland          F5054        33/39       45:02    9:01       43:50
1389  Kylie Garland          F2024        45/49       45:02    9:01       43:50
1390  Vickie Hickner         F5054        34/39       45:08    9:02       43:46
1391  Susan Lee              F5054        35/39       45:12    9:03       44:12
1392  Roseanne McDaniel      F3034      132/144       45:14    9:03       43:41
1393  Dorian Kimbro          M1315        35/35       45:14    9:03       44:25
1394  Jackie Flaherty        F3034      133/144       45:25    9:05       44:41
1395  Katrina Sturgeon       F4044      101/107       45:39    9:08       44:20
1396  Julian Rojas           M0108          8/8       45:41    9:09       45:06
1397  Lyn Aure               F3034      134/144       45:43    9:09       45:07
1398  Amy Benard             F3034      135/144       45:47    9:10       44:18
1399  Terry Mannor           F5559        19/22       46:00    9:12       44:33
1400  Michelle Rose          F3034      136/144       46:01    9:13       44:40
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1401  Lyna Hendrix           F2529       96/105       46:03    9:13       45:21
1402  Shelli Jent            F4044      102/107       46:05    9:13       45:03
1403  Natasha Harris         F2024        46/49       46:12    9:15       45:31
1404  Ramzi Kelley           F1315        31/32       46:22    9:17       45:03
1405  Lori Loy               F4549        63/72       46:27    9:18       44:49
1406  Dianne Mallory         F5559        20/22       46:37    9:20       45:07
1407  Delana McManus         F4044      103/107       46:38    9:20       46:00
1408  Rachel Shah            F2024        47/49       46:50    9:22       45:38
1409  Tina Cates             F4549        64/72       46:59    9:24       46:01
1410  Demetrius Bereolos     M5559        29/30       47:05    9:25       46:08
1411  Amy Ratliff            F4044      104/107       47:31    9:31       46:11
1412  Leeann Brantley        F4044      105/107       48:17    9:40       46:53
1413  Gail Elliott           F3034      137/144       48:28    9:42       47:07
1414  Brynn Graham           F3034      138/144       48:38    9:44       47:01
1415  Jim Oly                M4044        89/90       48:38    9:44       47:02
1416  Cheryel Prebble        F2529       97/105       48:39    9:44       47:01
1417  Susan Mullins          F4549        65/72       48:50    9:46       48:07
1418  Kermit Mullins         M4549        70/70       48:51    9:47       48:08
1419  Denise Sessions        F3539      124/130       48:57    9:48       47:33
1420  Susan Snow             F4549        66/72       48:58    9:48       47:34
1421  Annabelle Sewell       F0912        21/22       48:58    9:48       47:39
1422  Jessica Chastain       F2529       98/105       49:00    9:48       47:45
1423  Cecilia Salisar        F2024        48/49       49:00    9:48       47:46
1424  Bobbie Stamps          F3034      139/144       49:05    9:49       48:17
1425  Geremy Chuculate       M3539      103/103       49:13    9:51       47:42
1426  Lyndsi Dooley          F2529       99/105       49:18    9:52       48:02
1427  Kathy Obannon          F3539      125/130       49:21    9:53       48:15
1428  Michele Weaver         F3539      126/130       49:21    9:53       48:03
1429  Marleen Snyder         F3034      140/144       49:26    9:54       47:52
1430  Britney Barnard        F2024        49/49       49:27    9:54       48:44
1431  Becky Theimer          F4044      106/107       49:33    9:55       48:34
1432  Sydney Pennington      F1315        32/32       49:35    9:55       48:36
1433  Angela Short           F4549        67/72       49:37    9:56       48:37
1434  Brandie Boulter        F3539      127/130       49:38    9:56       48:16
1435  Donna Morris           F5054        36/39       50:05   10:01       49:10
1436  Jill Johnson           F2529      100/105       50:05   10:01       49:10
1437  Becky Larpple          F5559        21/22       50:06   10:02       48:45
1438  Gary Laipple           M5054        62/64       50:06   10:02       48:45
1439  Ramona Tallbear        F4549        68/72       50:09   10:02       48:42
1440  Les Gammons            M5559        30/30       50:11   10:03       48:39
1441  Kimberly Martin        F4549        69/72       50:42   10:09       49:11
1442  Sally Hammontree       F4549        70/72       50:42   10:09       49:11
1443  Aimee James            F3034      141/144       51:47   10:22       50:11
1444  Frances Patterson      F3034      142/144       51:49   10:22       50:13
1445  Tami Wesson            F3034      143/144       52:15   10:27       50:54
1446  Tami McBride           F5054        37/39       53:26   10:42       51:51
1447  Kelly Stemm            F3539      128/130       53:27   10:42       51:52
1448  Lynn Bresnahan         F2529      101/105       53:37   10:44       52:10
1449  Rachel Graff           F3034      144/144       53:40   10:44       52:12
1450  Jessica Foster         F2529      102/105       53:42   10:45       52:16
1451  Marana Harris          F3539      129/130       53:45   10:45       52:20
1452  Lauren Pacholke        F2529      103/105       53:58   10:48       52:33
1453  Jayden Averyt          F0912        22/22       54:42   10:57       53:17
1454  Rachel Mynes           F2529      104/105       54:44   10:57       53:31
1455  Paula McCracken        F4549        71/72       55:40   11:08       54:44
1456  Anneliese Piguet       F3539      130/130       55:47   11:10       54:55
1457  Heather Matlock        F2529      105/105       57:05   11:25       56:25
1458  Debbie Roberson        F5559        22/22       57:08   11:26       56:28
1459  Stephanie Wolf         F4549        72/72       58:07   11:38       57:08
1460  Cyndi Webb             F5054        38/39       58:07   11:38       57:08
1461  Billy Carder           M5054        63/64       59:05   11:49       57:33
1462  Carmen Milam           F4044      107/107       59:11   11:51       57:40
1463  Glen Milam             M4044        90/90       59:12   11:51       57:41
1464  Phil Reese             M5054        64/64       59:32   11:55       58:11
1465  Patti Burnette         F5054        39/39     1:04:25   12:53     1:03:04
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